
Yonex-Sunrise Dr Akhilesh Das Gupta Memorial All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at L
Entries of MS - Main Draw
Date
12 - 19 Sep 2025

City, Country
Lucknow, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Orijit Chaliha M 4436 Active ASM    8
2 Siddharth Pratap Singh M 4720 Active CG   30
3 Ginpaul S. M 31852 Active DLI    1
4 Gautam Arora M 14509 Active HAR    9
5 Kartik Jindal M 5436 Active HAR   23
6 Bharat Raghav M 13997 Active HAR   11
7 Ravi M 15700 Active HAR    5
8 Saneeth D. S. M 8730 Active KTK    7
9 Abhinav Garg M 20511 Active KTK   29
10 Naren Iyer M 7263 Active KTK   15
11 Bhargav S. M 16354 Active KTK   28
12 Tushar Suveer M 10480 Active KTK   10
13 Arya Bhivpathaki M 4765 Active MAH   14
14 Krish Desai M 33895 Active MAH   17
15 Atharva Joshi M 17470 Active MAH   26
16 Varun Kapur M 10406 Active MAH   16
17 Darshan Pujari M 11530 Active MAH    2
18 Prajwal Sonawane M 17575 Active MAH   27
19 Aditya Tripathi M 33655 Active MAH   24
20 Maisnam Meiraba M 6925 Active MNP   13
21 Sourabh Varma M 909 Active PET   18
22 Lakshay Sharma M 10817 Active PNB    4
23 Abhinav Thakur M 13803 Active PNB    6
24 Manish Phogat M 19316 Active RAJ   12
25 Sanskar Saraswat M 18778 Active RAJ    3
26 Kavin Thangam M 12868 Active TN   25
27 Rohan Kumar Anandas Raj Kumar M 19052 Active TS   22
28 Lokesh Reddy K. M 18955 Active TS   19
29 Chirag Seth M 17809 Active UP   20
30 Aditya Joshi M 2537 Active UTR   21
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1 Talar Laa M 2681 Active ANP   24
2 Charan Ganesh A. M 13333 Active AP
3 Venkata Sai Himadeep Amanchi M 18648 Active AP
4 Ravi Uttej Ayyagari Phani M 8587 Active AP
5 Vijay Borugula M 7532 Active AP
6 Megasyam Reddy Devareddy M 35470 Active AP
7 Bharghava Sri Ram Ganisetti M 29967 Active AP
8 Uma Maheswar Reddy Gopireddy M 22793 Active AP   32
9 Gnana Harsha Jetty M 25065 Active AP
10 Akshay Sai Jonnalagadda M 29591 Active AP
11 Karthik Kadali M 46039 Active AP
12 Jaysameer Reddy Kandrapu M 14088 Active AP
13 Mohit M. M 5658 Active AP
14 Taj Nawaz Mohammed M 14994 Active AP
15 Sai Kumar Gude Neeraj M 26417 Active AP
16 Mohammad Zyed Shaik M 46053 Active AP
17 Numair Shaik M 16082 Active AP
18 Harshan T. M 17914 Active AP   10
19 Thrivikram Thodeti M 24231 Active AP
20 Manikanta Reddy Vanukuri ShanmukhaM 25652 Active AP
21 Rituporna Bora M 4435 Active ASM
22 Tonmoy Bikash Boruah M 8297 Active ASM   19
23 Himanish Das M 11905 Active ASM   20
24 Shubhankar Dutta M 21505 Active ASM
25 Angshuman Gogoi M 11916 Active ASM
26 Animesh Gogoi M 16195 Active ASM
27 Rohit Gogoi M 30704 Active ASM
28 Ayan Rashid M 7949 Active ASM
29 Udayan Saikia M 16131 Active ASM
30 Akash Kumar M 4561 Active BHR
31 Gopal Kumar M 31234 Active BHR
32 Tanay Ranjan M 41368 Active BHR
33 Tushar Kumar Setu M 12408 Active BHR
34 Hrishikesh Kumar Singh M 12380 Active BHR
35 Ranveer Singh M 42147 Active BHR
36 Saksham Vatsa M 36980 Active BHR
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37 Arjun Kumar Reddy M. M 1993 Active CAG
38 Gaurav Parmar M 3542 Active CAG
39 Rajat Rathore M 2293 Active CAG
40 Sumit Sharma M 3241 Active CAG
41 Om Basak M 45031 Active CG
42 Manas Bhattacharya M 20639 Active CG
43 Harshal Bhoyar M 17571 Active CG
44 Aditya Ranjan Gupta M 25074 Active CG
45 Himanshu Gupta M 20637 Active CG
46 Kshitij Ingle M 40447 Active CG
47 Shreyansh Jaiswal M 2992 Active CG
48 Vaibhav Jaiswal M 54955 Active CG
49 Charu Smrit Kashyap M 41225 Active CG
50 Chitraksh Lokwani M 48499 Active CG
51 Abhishek Mondalika Venkat M 22443 Active CG
52 Aditya Pandey M 20643 Active CG
53 Digendra Kumar Sahu M 41234 Active CG
54 Ashmit Shrivastava M 20629 Active CG
55 Jaiditya Pratap Singh M 8960 Active CG
56 Shourya Pratap Singh M 48314 Active CG
57 Harshit Thakur M 20217 Active CG
58 Yash Yogi M 4383 Active CG    3
59 Anant M 40428 Active CHG
60 Tushar Badechha M 1893 Active CHG
61 Goran Gaur M 55854 Active CHG
62 Aaditya Gautam M 41985 Active CHG
63 Aksh Malan M 50306 Active CHG
64 Akul Malik M 22011 Active CHG
65 Jayank Ahuja M 2235 Active DLI
66 Bharat Bajaj M 1910 Active DLI
67 Advit Bhargava M 15578 Active DLI
68 Avadh Bhati M 30919 Active DLI
69 Aarav Bhatia M 32892 Active DLI
70 Mehul Bhatia M 43075 Active DLI
71 Ayush Bisaria M 51264 Active DLI
72 Manthan Bobal M 41468 Active DLI
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73 Kartik Chaudhary M 34855 Active DLI
74 Manjeet Chaudhary M 26796 Active DLI
75 Vishwajeet Chaudhary M 24626 Active DLI
76 Ishaan Chawla M 20843 Active DLI
77 Yash Chawla M 35164 Active DLI
78 Mayank Choudhary M 14913 Active DLI
79 Shivam Choudhary M 47286 Active DLI
80 Jai Dabas M 47234 Active DLI
81 Deepanshu M 33252 Active DLI
82 Vishal Dewal M 43939 Active DLI
83 Abhishek Dhayal M 41272 Active DLI
84 Madhurr Dhingra M 24331 Active DLI
85 Pranav Dua M 31305 Active DLI
86 Raghav Goel M 57389 Active DLI
87 Vaibhav Jadhav M 14729 Active DLI
88 Vatsal Jain M 54101 Active DLI
89 Yash Jain M 27034 Active DLI
90 Abdul Quadir Jeelani M 25136 Active DLI
91 Sameer Kansara M 44497 Active DLI
92 Aayush Kapoor M 32062 Active DLI
93 Kartikeya M 22519 Active DLI
94 Mihir Katoch M 19243 Active DLI
95 Shourya Katoch M 20465 Active DLI
96 Daksh Kharb M 33249 Active DLI
97 Krishna Kinger M 26572 Active DLI
98 Akshay Kumar Kotnala M 53010 Active DLI
99 Shubham Kumar M 50253 Active DLI
100 Dev Maheshwari M 25254 Active DLI
101 Suraj Makker M 49703 Active DLI
102 Daksh Malhan M 46220 Active DLI
103 Ayaaz Malik M 22008 Active DLI
104 Abhinav Manglam M 21609 Active DLI
105 Soahum Mehta M 54098 Active DLI
106 Ruhan Nanda M 38874 Active DLI
107 Aarav Pandey M 44705 Active DLI
108 Paran M 58524 Active DLI
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109 Tanishq Parashar M 25008 Active DLI
110 Rahul Pasricha M 41728 Active DLI
111 Aazad Patodia M 38215 Active DLI
112 Jayant Prashar M 26651 Active DLI
113 Satvik Prashar M 30740 Active DLI
114 Prince M 42380 Active DLI
115 Priyansh M 42381 Active DLI
116 Raghvender M 31993 Active DLI
117 Ryan Ranjan M 25507 Active DLI
118 Rudra Rastogi M 52963 Active DLI
119 Divyansh Rawat M 24826 Active DLI
120 Kaustubh Rawat M 2683 Active DLI
121 Sachin Rawat M 2613 Active DLI
122 Arjun Rehani M 17533 Active DLI
123 Rohan M 36336 Active DLI
124 Achir Saxena M 24802 Active DLI
125 Tarun Sehrawat M 12413 Active DLI
126 Aaraadhya Sharma M 28832 Active DLI
127 Amit Sharma M 3564 Active DLI
128 Aryan Sharma M 25137 Active DLI
129 Kartik Sharma M 26650 Active DLI
130 Krishna Sharma M 41534 Active DLI
131 Rahul Sharma M 57699 Active DLI
132 Sahil Sharma M 18957 Active DLI
133 Harpal Singh M 57949 Active DLI
134 Sataksh Singh M 17482 Active DLI
135 Shaurya Singhal M 54100 Active DLI
136 Aakarshit Sinha M 39540 Active DLI
137 Mayank Siwach M 24661 Active DLI
138 Utsav Soi M 8365 Active DLI
139 Sanchit Solanki M 47807 Active DLI
140 Vedanth Sudhir M 21764 Active DLI
141 Aditya Thapar M 50265 Active DLI
142 Adhyan Thapliyal M 30264 Active DLI
143 Abhinn Vasisth M 12260 Active DLI    4
144 Vansh Vats M 44496 Active DLI
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145 Aditya Veer M 49028 Active DLI
146 Vardaan Verma M 58007 Active DLI
147 Omkar Yadav M 50005 Active DLI
148 Anadyanta Zutshi Goel M 46103 Active DLI
149 Arjun Bhagat M 24822 Active GOA
150 Prateek Mahajan M 4208 Active GOA
151 Umakant Sarge M 17396 Active GOA
152 Sunny Sawant M 1990 Active GOA
153 Nishant Shenai M 36692 Active GOA
154 Shaurin Abbasi M 17516 Active GUJ
155 Sujalsinh Baria M 20716 Active GUJ
156 Medhansh Bhatt M 54157 Active GUJ
157 Jash Chaudhary M 58521 Active GUJ
158 Dhavalbhai Chauhan M 48798 Active GUJ
159 Adheep Gupta M 18446 Active GUJ    1
160 Madhav Mukesh Kumar Kalwani M 57099 Active GUJ
161 Yash Kaserwal M 26577 Active GUJ
162 Prince Mishra M 42611 Active GUJ
163 Hardik Panwar M 20543 Active GUJ
164 Nirav Kumar Parmar M 39509 Active GUJ
165 Aryan Rathi M 58317 Active GUJ
166 Darpan Sane M 21134 Active GUJ   28
167 Parth Saraswat M 47451 Active GUJ
168 Tushar Sharma M 25834 Active GUJ
169 Vansh Singh M 7714 Active GUJ
170 Dev Trivedi M 42834 Active GUJ
171 Akshansh Verma M 49572 Active GUJ
172 Abhishek M 51429 Active HAR
173 Mayank Aggarwal M 30087 Active HAR
174 Dishant Ahlawat M 21226 Active HAR
175 Dhruv Arora M 44431 Active HAR
176 Harsh Arora M 4568 Active HAR
177 Ayush M 44902 Active HAR
178 Chaitanya Bhatia M 55530 Active HAR
179 Parth Chawla M 20400 Active HAR
180 Manav Choudhary M 17461 Active HAR
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181 Satya Prashant Dahiya M 33915 Active HAR
182 Abhinav Dangi M 23766 Active HAR
183 Aryan Dembla M 19637 Active HAR
184 Harsh Anand Deshwal M 15246 Active HAR
185 Abhay Singh Dhillon M 23009 Active HAR
186 Gagan M 17761 Active HAR    6
187 Mayank Hooda M 41288 Active HAR
188 Kartik M 51809 Active HAR
189 Anirudh Kaushik M 29087 Active HAR
190 Krish M 41608 Active HAR
191 Aman Kumar M 4788 Active HAR
192 Aman Kumar M 9514 Active HAR
193 Raman Kumar M 18716 Active HAR
194 Ravi Kumar M 4211 Active HAR
195 Rohit Kumar M 58697 Active HAR
196 Snehil Kumar M 41575 Active HAR
197 Yash Kumar M 41293 Active HAR
198 Yash Kumar M 52504 Active HAR
199 Ankit Malik M 28178 Active HAR
200 Ankit Malik M 4462 Active HAR
201 Lakshay Malik M 26078 Active HAR
202 Atiksh Malkoti M 23602 Active HAR
203 Vibhor Mehandiratta M 41952 Active HAR
204 Tanmay Mehta M 40924 Active HAR
205 Ashish Munjal M 35530 Active HAR
206 Akul Nandal M 30832 Active HAR
207 Sunny Narwal M 27987 Active HAR
208 Aman Poswal M 44212 Active HAR
209 Aaryan Raheja M 37353 Active HAR
210 Aryan Rawal M 39037 Active HAR
211 Ishan Rohilla M 21531 Active HAR
212 Rydham M 36640 Active HAR
213 Devanshu Sangwan M 43102 Active HAR
214 Anuj Setia M 51397 Active HAR
215 Ishaan Sihag M 18392 Active HAR
216 Vansh Sindhu M 26699 Active HAR
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217 Agam Kumar Singh M 31716 Active HAR
218 Arpit Singh M 58799 Active HAR
219 Mohit Singh M 23006 Active HAR   35
220 Lakshya Singhal M 43081 Active HAR
221 Sparsh Sood M 39814 Active HAR
222 Tarun M 24573 Active HAR
223 Tushar M 55212 Active HAR
224 Aryan Tushir M 27990 Active HAR
225 Yash Tuteja M 15152 Active HAR
226 Reyansh Verma M 26221 Active HAR
227 Gautam Walia M 14734 Active HAR   34
228 Rupender Yadav M 56549 Active HAR
229 Pranav Chandel M 31884 Active HP
230 Arya Mehta M 31883 Active HP
231 Devansh Rana M 31040 Active HP
232 Karan Sharma M 37279 Active HP
233 Shivansh M 37686 Active HP   33
234 Ishan Thakur M 42019 Active HP
235 Bhavya Sharma M 32403 Active J&K
236 Kirtan Agarwal M 36438 Active JAR
237 Ankit Gope M 35339 Active JAR
238 Sachin Gope M 36202 Active JAR
239 Ankur Alex Hassa M 33804 Active JAR
240 Pratik Joshi M 36557 Active JAR
241 Aniket Kumar M 45229 Active JAR
242 Rounak Negi M 16936 Active JAR
243 Akash Pandit M 24752 Active JAR
244 Abu Raiyan M 35587 Active JAR
245 Harshit Raj M 36205 Active JAR
246 Akram Safi M 2160 Active JAR
247 Satyam Shreyash M 49857 Active JAR
248 Suraj Pratap Singh M 34048 Active JAR
249 Priyanshu Tirkey M 30620 Active JAR
250 Rehan Arshad M 19876 Active KER
251 Athul John Mathew M 15773 Active KER
252 Ashwin K. V. M 37629 Active KER
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253 Govind K. M 14141 Active KER    9
254 Udith N. P. M 10091 Active KER
255 Muhammed Salooj P. P. M 50828 Active KER
256 Pranav Pradeep M 25358 Active KER
257 Vimal Kumar Pullanhi M 34621 Active KER
258 Rivin Rijesh Chettiyedath M 45969 Active KER
259 Abhishek Rupesh M 19934 Active KER
260 Mikhael S. Varghese M 19665 Active KER
261 Aadithyan S.D M 15774 Active KER   17
262 Abhishek Santhosh Kumar M 27143 Active KER
263 Arjun Shine M 36083 Active KER
264 Sridhar Sreekumar M 9836 Active KER
265 Aman Suresh S.M. M 21793 Active KER
266 Jacob Thomas M 4654 Active KER
267 Vishnu Viju M 41705 Active KER
268 Lal Sai Samit Bandu C. M 18193 Active KTK
269 Krishna C M 56968 Active KTK
270 Anirudh Deshpande M 5751 Active KTK
271 Kunal Singh Dewan M 10901 Active KTK
272 Aditya Diwakar M 14585 Active KTK
273 Tarun G.S. M 14578 Active KTK
274 Ayush Gowda U. M 53860 Active KTK
275 Atharv Gupta M 21304 Active KTK
276 Mohammed Ismail M 52215 Active KTK
277 Junaid K. M 39453 Active KTK
278 Abhishek K.K. M 23529 Active KTK
279 Anand Balakrishnan K.V. M 10972 Active KTK
280 A. Vidyananda Kashyap M 26879 Active KTK
281 Rohith M. M 6399 Active KTK
282 Laksh Chengappa M.A. M 28980 Active KTK
283 Hemanth M.G. M 8004 Active KTK    2
284 Manish M 42886 Active KTK
285 Koushik Md. M 34236 Active KTK
286 Arif G. Mohammed M 30430 Active KTK
287 Zaid Mohammed M 30604 Active KTK
288 Tarun Morab M 16644 Active KTK
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289 Laxman Nikhit M 7267 Active KTK
290 Vishal P. V. M 40276 Active KTK
291 Pratheesh P. M 38082 Active KTK
292 Amogh Patil M 43642 Active KTK
293 Glanish Ashley Pinto M 8013 Active KTK
294 Pravararchith R.M M 23508 Active KTK
295 Srikar Rajesh M 8251 Active KTK
296 Shamanth Rao Kidiyoor M 11599 Active KTK
297 Aariz Rehan M 26990 Active KTK
298 Daniel Farid S. M 3217 Active KTK    5
299 Dhyan Santosh M 26883 Active KTK
300 Nischal Satish Gowda M 22823 Active KTK
301 Subudh Sethi M 20433 Active KTK
302 Yajath M. Skanda M 53156 Active KTK
303 Aditya Sunil M 55405 Active KTK
304 Shetty Tilak B. M 41127 Active KTK
305 Chinmay Udasi M 29764 Active KTK
306 Abhishek Bhagwat M 54889 Active MAH
307 Sankalp Chandragurala M 20592 Active MAH
308 Naresh Chauhan M 10650 Active MAH
309 Siddhartha Das M 17460 Active MAH
310 Himanshu Desai M 19594 Active MAH
311 Priyanshu Dubey M 42343 Active MAH
312 Shravan Pramod Dudhale M 25327 Active MAH
313 Aryan Epte M 40141 Active MAH
314 Nishnat Galande M 30194 Active MAH
315 Aunnsh Gandhi M 50218 Active MAH
316 Rushikesh Hole M 9754 Active MAH
317 Aniket Gopal Ingole M 57718 Active MAH
318 Krishna Jasuja M 41460 Active MAH
319 Apoorva Javadekar M 16592 Active MAH
320 Joachim John M 24607 Active MAH
321 Tilak Kanungo M 52450 Active MAH
322 Tejam Keshav M 42374 Active MAH
323 Nikhil Khatri M 57715 Active MAH
324 Dhruv Khobre M 56247 Active MAH
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325 Naman Khunnah M 31856 Active MAH
326 Ninad Prashant Kulkarni M 30946 Active MAH
327 Prathmesh Kulkarni M 25862 Active MAH
328 Rohit Kumar M 46175 Active MAH
329 Abhishek Malwadkar M 27976 Active MAH
330 Saleel Maneri M 57417 Active MAH
331 Ajay Meena M 7704 Active MAH
332 Anirudh Nair M 26586 Active MAH
333 Aaditya Oak M 23197 Active MAH
334 Nirban Pal M 21758 Active MAH
335 Preet Parshetti M 39352 Active MAH
336 Soham Phatak M 19582 Active MAH
337 Suveer Pradhan M 21369 Active MAH
338 Digvijaysingh Rajput M 24332 Active MAH
339 Daksh Rana M 29802 Active MAH
340 Aditya Saji M 43114 Active MAH
341 Yashwant Salokhe M 21370 Active MAH
342 Harsh Sharma M 26040 Active MAH
343 Vedant Shinde M 40476 Active MAH
344 Sanskar Shivsharan M 49689 Active MAH
345 Vedant Siddheshware M 34245 Active MAH
346 Krishna Singh M 42353 Active MAH
347 Aryan Talwar M 39164 Active MAH
348 Vedant Wadhai M 53567 Active MAH
349 C. Lallawmawma M 56167 Active MIZ
350 Lalthazuala H. M 31567 Active MIZ   14
351 Sirzeet Moirangthem M 20691 Active MNP
352 Ingudam Roshan M 47661 Active MNP
353 Bidyasagar Salam M 15204 Active MNP
354 Vardan Agrawal M 48306 Active MP
355 Pradyumn Baghel M 43323 Active MP
356 Agad Baveja M 29907 Active MP
357 Parth Bhatt M 31287 Active MP
358 Mridul Bhiryani M 31496 Active MP
359 Aaditya Dubey M 58293 Active MP
360 Krishankant Dubey M 27102 Active MP
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361 Aakash Gorai M 57232 Active MP
362 Ujjawal Goyal M 23856 Active MP
363 Sanyam Gupta M 29648 Active MP
364 Shivansh Gurjar M 20690 Active MP
365 Adityom Joshi M 29147 Active MP
366 Ashay Karde M 39851 Active MP
367 Sarthak Kashyap M 39852 Active MP
368 Abhinav Khare M 29909 Active MP
369 Saurav Kumar M 40716 Active MP
370 Dev Kumawat M 21228 Active MP
371 Shiwansh Malaviya M 40402 Active MP
372 Jayant Raj Singh Mathania M 57391 Active MP
373 Akshat Maurya M 53283 Active MP
374 Devswa Mishra M 57779 Active MP
375 Angad Muchhal M 17692 Active MP
376 Uday Mukati M 18299 Active MP
377 Kushagra Pandey M 19179 Active MP
378 Naivaidhya Pandey M 21626 Active MP
379 Aniket Pardeshi M 7726 Active MP
380 Kushagra Patel M 39853 Active MP
381 Om Patel M 44049 Active MP
382 Yash Prajapati M 58404 Active MP
383 Rishabh Rathod M 29656 Active MP   26
384 Jayant Sharma M 25085 Active MP
385 Vinay Sharma M 16947 Active MP
386 Aarush Supekar M 39836 Active MP
387 Rudra Pratap Thakur M 36681 Active MP
388 Atharva Tiwari M 53089 Active MP
389 Samarth Tiwari M 52141 Active MP
390 Naivaidhya Tonde M 30287 Active MP
391 Kabir Varma M 12752 Active MP
392 Riku Khape M 16085 Active NAG
393 Sewang Konyak M 45508 Active NAG
394 Soumen Sekhar Das M 4489 Active ORI
395 Ayush Dash M 19237 Active ORI
396 Swadhin Gouda M 9717 Active ORI
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397 Jagadeesh K. M 5833 Active ORI   21
398 Murali Krishna K. M 16998 Active ORI
399 Naimuddin Khan M 4224 Active ORI
400 Omkar Kishan M 44056 Active ORI
401 Arya Majhi M 25226 Active ORI   15
402 Paras Mathur M 14618 Active ORI
403 Amrit Mohanty M 22467 Active ORI
404 Prabhu Krupa Pattnaik M 44263 Active ORI
405 Arabinda Sahu M 10263 Active ORI
406 Prateek Batra M 58409 Active PNB
407 Smarth Bhardwaj M 28948 Active PNB
408 Harshbir Brar M 42081 Active PNB
409 Aryan Chopra M 58472 Active PNB
410 Jai Vardhan Chopra M 45510 Active PNB
411 Sarthak Gupta M 18357 Active PNB
412 Utkarsh Gusain M 53853 Active PNB
413 Mridul Jha M 31711 Active PNB   23
414 Adhayan Kakkar M 21551 Active PNB
415 Saurav Kalia M 56380 Active PNB
416 Kartik Karwasara M 52995 Active PNB
417 Aditya Kumar M 57895 Active PNB
418 Nishant Kumar M 42118 Active PNB
419 Lokesh M 58095 Active PNB
420 Milan Malhotra M 32499 Active PNB
421 Rhitvik Mohanty M 6536 Active PNB
422 Suryansh Rahi M 39185 Active PNB
423 Shikhar Rallan M 21413 Active PNB   25
424 Divyam Sachdeva M 35556 Active PNB
425 Shubh Sehdev M 42369 Active PNB
426 Amit Sharma M 32675 Active PNB
427 Rishant Sidhu M 36424 Active PNB
428 Gagandeep Singh M 51747 Active PNB
429 Ravijot Singh M 10133 Active PNB
430 Aakash Kumar Sonker M 46309 Active PNB
431 Senthamizh Selvan A. M 16930 Active PY
432 Araffath Kumaran K. A. M 31221 Active PY
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433 Shankaran Nadhamani M 16494 Active PY
434 Krishna Kumar S. M 37793 Active PY
435 Harish Sethuraman M 47917 Active PY
436 Bhatrinarayanan T. M 22013 Active PY
437 Ankit Arora M 2095 Active RAJ
438 Lakshya Chawat M 39915 Active RAJ
439 Vikrant Chawat M 1848 Active RAJ
440 Nomesh Choudhary M 35495 Active RAJ
441 Avijeet Dangayach M 30663 Active RAJ
442 Amit Gurjar M 36847 Active RAJ
443 Rudraksh Kashnia M 24285 Active RAJ
444 Faizan Khan M 44605 Active RAJ
445 Akarshit Korpal M 34608 Active RAJ
446 Rohan Malav M 58042 Active RAJ
447 Arnav Mishra M 54465 Active RAJ
448 Bhuvnesh Ojha M 44708 Active RAJ
449 Vibhore Kumar Pareek M 26926 Active RAJ
450 Mrinaal Saini M 30201 Active RAJ
451 Anmol Sharma M 47971 Active RAJ
452 Pranav Sharma M 58061 Active RAJ
453 Raj Shukla M 21931 Active RAJ
454 Bhuvan Singh M 25320 Active RAJ
455 Rahul Sukhwal M 10268 Active RAJ
456 Bhavuk Tiwari M 37150 Active RAJ
457 Tanuj Verma M 42234 Active RAJ
458 Raghavendra Chati M 7644 Active RBI
459 Vijayakanna Degala M 17334 Active RBI
460 Shouvik Ghosh M 2510 Active RBI
461 Pranav Lokhande M 4147 Active RBI
462 Munir Mohammad M 40759 Active RBI
463 Sree Yashwanth A. S. M 33257 Active TN
464 Aashish A. M 46749 Active TN
465 Aditya Narayen A. M 22943 Active TN   29
466 Arunachalam A. M 39544 Active TN
467 Srinivasan A.T. M 22080 Active TN
468 Irvin Arokia Walter M 10665 Active TN
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469 Nithin Raghavendar B. M 15054 Active TN   31
470 Saivasan B. M 20970 Active TN
471 Sai Aravind Babu M 52976 Active TN
472 Kavin Balaji M 24877 Active TN
473 Bharadwaj Balasubramanian M 30457 Active TN
474 Saptarshi Banerjee M 37405 Active TN
475 Praghadeesh D. M 22206 Active TN
476 Soodharsan D. M 24927 Active TN
477 Sudharsan Devaraj M 18463 Active TN
478 Rakshan Duraisamy M 30888 Active TN
479 Keshav Duwari M 31866 Active TN
480 Poopesh G. M 15061 Active TN
481 Sugi Sai Bala Singha G. M 22953 Active TN   30
482 Vigneshwar G. M 16788 Active TN
483 Yogesh G. M 15665 Active TN
484 Arshad Hussainy M 53026 Active TN
485 Sachin J. T. M 32933 Active TN
486 Anirudh J. M 9724 Active TN
487 Kaanchan J. M 21662 Active TN
488 Abhinaav K. M 15622 Active TN
489 Kavin K. M 15621 Active TN
490 Nidhin K.M. M 11691 Active TN
491 Aaruthra Kangayen M 14748 Active TN
492 Harshan Vamsi Kannan Mohan Velu M 25619 Active TN
493 Raakesh Kavitha Sridhar M 36918 Active TN
494 Muthuraj Aswin Lenin M 25638 Active TN
495 Karthikeyan M. M 12864 Active TN
496 Srivarshan M. M 15613 Active TN   11
497 Yaakesh M.N. M 22074 Active TN
498 M. S. Madhava Narayana Madhav M 40033 Active TN
499 Srihari Murali M 53025 Active TN
500 Vishaal Naadar M 55663 Active TN
501 Rithivik P S M 57353 Active TN
502 Anirudh P. M 20891 Active TN
503 Girish Venkat P. M 19964 Active TN
504 Sanjay P. M 32211 Active TN
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505 Anishraj R. M 11672 Active TN
506 Mani Gandan R. M 9529 Active TN
507 Monish Rajaram M 55586 Active TN
508 S. A. Rajaram M 26185 Active TN
509 Shajan Rajaretnam M 41650 Active TN
510 Sanjay Raju M 47029 Active TN
511 Lokesh Babu Ramesh M 17848 Active TN
512 Priyan S. Harsith M 29250 Active TN
513 Naren S. S. M 34502 Active TN
514 Vishnu S. Somesh M 35328 Active TN
515 Adrian S. V. M 39231 Active TN
516 Akash S. M 31785 Active TN
517 Somu S. M 51098 Active TN
518 Thanmukil S. M 15315 Active TN    7
519 Sidarth Saikumar M 40847 Active TN
520 Sai Prasad Sankar M 32206 Active TN
521 Sathwick Niranjan Sathya Moorthy M 25614 Active TN
522 Pradyotha Rao Singeetham M 17854 Active TN
523 Srijan M 22079 Active TN
524 Shravan Sriram M 37307 Active TN
525 Adhithya Ragavendar Sujith Kumar M 33015 Active TN
526 Srikanth Sundara Srinivasan M 22175 Active TN
527 Gurubaran V. G. Kumara M 36392 Active TN
528 Dinesh V. M 34192 Active TN
529 Sathyamoorthy V. M 20080 Active TN
530 Tamil Arasan V. M 22959 Active TN
531 Sabarish Subramanian VaidiyanathanM 42429 Active TN
532 Pranav Vijay M 39703 Active TN
533 Vishruth Sai Vijayababu S.V. M 21246 Active TN
534 Marvin Arokia Walter M 23075 Active TN
535 Razzak Baig Abdul M 27918 Active TS
536 Nishal Anumolu M 28599 Active TS
537 Varshith Reddy B. M 16943 Active TS
538 Uneeth Krishna B.V. M 14970 Active TS
539 Nishanth Bhukya M 34209 Active TS
540 Yashwanth Reddy Daggula M 20603 Active TS
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541 Venkata Mounish Davu Siva Naga M 41626 Active TS
542 Aditya Bapineedu G. M 6108 Active TS   18
543 Pranav Rao Gandham M 19053 Active TS
544 Abhinay Sairam Ganta M 16537 Active TS
545 Sai Mahidhar Reddy Ganta M 16565 Active TS
546 Aniketh Reddy K. M 12504 Active TS
547 Manav Kaparthy M 33454 Active TS
548 Sai Raj Singh Chauhan Keluth M 51000 Active TS
549 Anirudh Kodali M 28923 Active TS
550 Sai Rishwanth Lade M 18725 Active TS
551 Prashanth M. M 1892 Active TS
552 Sushanth Reddy Molugu M 18731 Active TS
553 Rohith Musham M 36609 Active TS
554 Pranauv Ram N. M 14034 Active TS
555 Srikar Nadella M 34207 Active TS
556 Pranav Srikar Pallempati M 20599 Active TS
557 Raja Simha Reddy Parvatam M 30625 Active TS
558 Saahas Kumar Potipi Reddi M 17953 Active TS   16
559 Jayansh Reddy Pulaparti M 36168 Active TS
560 Vanshidhar Rasamalla M 17753 Active TS
561 Chaitanya Rawal M 51255 Active TS
562 Sai Siddharth Rayaprolu M 30376 Active TS
563 Pranav Samala M 23388 Active TS
564 Rajesh Sambari M 36595 Active TS
565 Sravanth Suri M 10783 Active TS
566 Akhil Rao Suryaneni M 20397 Active TS   13
567 Sai Prasad Teegala M 6662 Active TS
568 Rushendra Thirupathi M 12659 Active TS
569 Venkata Sai Harshit Tummala M 26683 Active TS
570 Siddharth Venkataramanan M 25179 Active TS
571 Akash Singh M 18451 Active UP
572 Layman Alam M 41853 Active UP
573 Anant Anand M 46278 Active UP
574 Vikas Anand M 10286 Active UP
575 Husain Ansari M 39276 Active UP
576 Chatenya Bharti M 54856 Active UP
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577 Kaushal Chaudhary M 25512 Active UP
578 Prashant Chauhan M 34520 Active UP
579 Reshav Kumar Dinkar M 40189 Active UP
580 Tanishk Gahlot M 54551 Active UP
581 Ayush Garg M 9933 Active UP
582 Anuj Kumar Gautam M 40690 Active UP
583 Devansh Govila M 35224 Active UP
584 Sharad Govind M 29117 Active UP
585 Pranav Gupta M 58168 Active UP
586 Shivam Joshi M 39153 Active UP
587 Akhilesh Kumar Kashyap M 44006 Active UP
588 Ayan Khan M 20841 Active UP
589 Mudassir Ali Khan M 43912 Active UP
590 Shivam Kumar Patel M 38756 Active UP
591 Ankit Kumar M 1777 Active UP
592 Rishabh Kumar M 41735 Active UP
593 Vivek Kumar M 54858 Active UP
594 Prabhas Kumar Kushwaha M 24147 Active UP
595 Shaurya Malhotra M 34168 Active UP
596 Vibhav Massey Amos M 34874 Active UP
597 Devansh Maurya M 24660 Active UP
598 Aragam Mehrotra M 39210 Active UP
599 Anantdeep Mishra M 2299 Active UP
600 Shivam Kumar Mishra M 15001 Active UP
601 Neer Nehwal M 17823 Active UP
602 Prateek Pandey M 50494 Active UP
603 Shivam Pandey M 36613 Active UP
604 Ayush Pankaj M 40691 Active UP
605 Varun Panwar M 17821 Active UP
606 Lakhan Pratap M 56540 Active UP
607 Shaurya Rai M 55393 Active UP
608 Shashikant Rathi M 21591 Active UP
609 Rishaank M 43021 Active UP
610 Siddhant Salar M 9494 Active UP   12
611 Shantanu Sharma M 8125 Active UP    8
612 Saurabh Shukla M 57426 Active UP
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613 Abhyansh Singh M 10413 Active UP
614 Arpit Singh M 45019 Active UP
615 Divij Singh M 44498 Active UP
616 Shashank Shekhar Singh M 17885 Active UP
617 Shaurya Pratap Singh M 51836 Active UP
618 Tarun Singh M 58465 Active UP
619 Vaishveek Raj Singh M 39152 Active UP
620 Shivam Srivastav M 26649 Active UP
621 Aryan Srivastava M 46673 Active UP
622 Prateek Srivastava M 8115 Active UP
623 Lakshaya Thakur M 49863 Active UP
624 Purusharth Tiwari M 44713 Active UP
625 Devang Tomar M 17606 Active UP
626 Ujjawal Tomar M 31281 Active UP
627 Anirudh Tyagi M 35415 Active UP
628 Kartik Tyagi M 55984 Active UP
629 Bhumesh Uttrani M 25706 Active UP
630 Sujal Varshey M 13315 Active UP
631 Vedanshz M 38908 Active UP
632 Abhinav Verma M 44511 Active UP
633 Aditya Verma M 17802 Active UP
634 Ansh Vishal Gupta M 13544 Active UP   22
635 Pratham Vishnoi M 58918 Active UP
636 Rajan Yadav M 15271 Active UP
637 Sarvesh Yadav M 28836 Active UP
638 Shivam Yadav M 39522 Active UP
639 Rudraksh Agarwal M 41793 Active UTR
640 Shaurya Agarwal M 41803 Active UTR
641 Akhilesh M 34910 Active UTR
642 Sachin Singh Basera M 30680 Active UTR
643 Rishabh Chauhan M 48086 Active UTR
644 Siddhartha Ghildiyal M 28581 Active UTR
645 Fardeen Khan M 49457 Active UTR
646 Ayushmaan Nagari M 50190 Active UTR
647 Ansh Negi M 15871 Active UTR
648 Vedansh Negi M 21403 Active UTR
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649 Manas Pant M 40702 Active UTR
650 Prashant Rana M 34041 Active UTR
651 Shubham Shubham M 39062 Active UTR
652 Divyanshu Tolia M 54018 Active UTR
653 Rajdev Tomar M 35278 Active UTR
654 Yaseen M 33286 Active UTR
655 Ishan Chakraborty M 35154 Active WB
656 Aritra Dawn M 44023 Active WB
657 Diptadeep Dutta M 31914 Active WB
658 Anirban Mandal M 12242 Active WB
659 Anubhab Pradhan M 39788 Active WB
660 Prasad Pritam M 11958 Active WB
661 Swapnil Sarkar M 12075 Active WB
662 Arshh Sharma M 30668 Active WB
663 Nitesh Sharma M 47334 Active WB
664 Rajit Sinha M 42841 Active WB
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1 Meeravali Shaik Nagul M 28673 Renewal Pending AP
2 Yashdeep Gogoi M 18861 Renewal Pending ASM
3 Sagar Kunwar M 29657 Renewal Pending CG
4 Divyanshu Singh M 44343 Renewal Pending CG
5 Akshay Jasrotiya M 7449 Renewal Pending CHG
6 Gourav Verma M 44011 Renewal Pending CHG
7 Akshit M 40997 Renewal Pending DLI
8 Chrish Bhalla M 29302 Renewal Pending DLI
9 Akul Chauhan M 13996 Renewal Pending DLI
10 Shubham Gusain M 12286 Renewal Pending DLI
11 Ayaan Kanojia M 47125 Renewal Pending DLI
12 Daksh Mathur M 34542 Renewal Pending DLI
13 Sahil Kumar M DLI
14 Ayush Sharma M 39520 Renewal Pending DLI
15 Hitesh Kumar Sharma M 13308 Renewal Pending DLI
16 Saanidhya Sharma M 25135 Renewal Pending DLI
17 Nityant Singh M 42789 Renewal Pending DLI
18 Aryan Goyal M 39903 Renewal Pending HAR
19 Harsh Jindal M 19277 Renewal Pending HAR
20 Rishit Khanna M 39606 Renewal Pending HAR
21 Suraj Singh Tewatia M 23604 Renewal Pending HAR
22 Ansh Chopra M 46463 Renewal Pending HP
23 Sutiqshen Bargotra M 1914 Renewal Pending J&K
24 Adithya Chandrashekhar Bhardwaj M 25149 Renewal Pending KTK
25 Krishna V. Gokul M 47925 Renewal Pending KTK
26 Vanlalringngheta Joseph M 15686 Renewal Pending MIZ
27 Saitluangpuia Sailo M 30691 Renewal Pending MIZ   27
28 Parth Agarwal M 56146 Renewal Pending MP
29 Akshat Kanungo M 48918 Renewal Pending MP
30 Vaibhav Khare M 29910 Renewal Pending MP
31 Karan Kushwah M 53279 Renewal Pending MP
32 Anas Mohammed Shaikh M 9765 Renewal Pending MP
33 Shikhar Pratap Singh M 38163 Renewal Pending MP
34 Ronit Mital M 45476 Renewal Pending ORI
35 Deepnesh Singh Bista M 51969 Renewal Pending PNB
36 Sanyam Chawla M 55234 Renewal Pending PNB
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37 Eshaan Sharma M 26302 Renewal Pending PNB
38 Ishan Longanathan M 43199 Renewal Pending PY
39 Sivagugan Rajesh M 16492 Renewal Pending PY
40 Kartik Jain M 25397 Renewal Pending RAJ
41 Praveen Kumawat M 8557 Renewal Pending RAJ
42 Vishal Rathore M 47356 Renewal Pending RAJ
43 Arul Jothi R. M 21665 Renewal Pending TN
44 Ram Gajula M 27061 Renewal Pending TS
45 Hari Harshavardhan Manohar M 37675 Renewal Pending TS
46 Vishnu Narayan Das Rupavath M 42865 Renewal Pending TS
47 Junaid Ansari M 9980 Renewal Pending UP
48 Bhavya Baghel M 36341 Renewal Pending UP
49 Ashutosh Bajpai M 44632 Renewal Pending UP
50 Kshitiz Bajpai M 45953 Renewal Pending UP
51 Vibhor Chand M 25576 Renewal Pending UP
52 Gurpreet Kumar M 35852 Renewal Pending UP
53 Nitin Mehra M 20153 Renewal Pending UP
54 Uday Pratap Pandey M 47352 Renewal Pending UP
55 Rudra Pratap M 30513 Renewal Pending UP
56 Himanshu Rana M 54053 Renewal Pending UP
57 Yogesh Kumar Rawat M 33370 Renewal Pending UP
58 Mohd. Sameer Shakir M 33516 Renewal Pending UP
59 Vishal Sharma M 43009 Renewal Pending UP
60 Aditya Singh M 49954 Renewal Pending UP
61 Keshav Singh M 52579 Renewal Pending UP
62 Mohit Singh M 50120 Renewal Pending UP
63 Sumit Tiwari M 36032 Renewal Pending UP
64 Nipun Tyagi M 43628 Renewal Pending UP
65 Saurabh Verma M 49652 Renewal Pending UP
66 Tanay Verma M 54177 Renewal Pending UP
67 Rishi Yadav M 42818 Renewal Pending UP
68 Parth Kumar M 52420 Renewal Pending UTR
69 Aman Negi M 24845 Renewal Pending UTR
70 Abhirup Baidya M 44531 Renewal Pending WB
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1 Surya Charishma Tamiri F 18137 Active AP    4
2 Deepshikha Singh F 17509 Active DLI   20
3 Aesha Gandhi F 17453 Active GUJ   22
4 Shreya Lele F 20926 Active GUJ    5
5 Tasnim Mir F 14604 Active GUJ   12
6 Adita Rao F 16557 Active GUJ    8
7 Aishani Tiwari F 20721 Active GUJ   23
8 Medhavi Nagar F 34970 Active HAR   11
9 Jiya Rawat F 18174 Active HAR    6
10 Rijul Saini F 24832 Active HAR   18
11 Devika Sihag F 18383 Active HAR    7
12 Krishika Mahajan F 28849 Active J&K   25
13 Pavithra Naveen F 19134 Active KER   30
14 Ilishaa Pal F 17664 Active KTK    9
15 Rujula Ramu F 19464 Active KTK    2
16 Prerna Shet F 20944 Active KTK   21
17 Purva Barve F 6899 Active MAH   13
18 Tanishka Deshpande F 11535 Active MAH   26
19 Saad Dharmadhikari F 18407 Active MAH   28
20 Shruti Mundada F 5058 Active MAH   17
21 Aalisha Naik F 16737 Active MAH   10
22 Swati Solanki F 18931 Active MP   29
23 Sneha Lamba F 44612 Active RAJ   19
24 Sakshi Phogat F 19315 Active RAJ    3
25 Tanvi Reddy Andluri F 25982 Active TS   27
26 Sreshta Reddy K. F 21251 Active TS   15
27 Vennala K. F 18954 Active TS   16
28 Taranjeet Kaur F 35607 Active UP   24
29 Amolika Singh F 10415 Active UP   14
30 Mansi Singh F 12279 Active UP    1
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1 Pinky Karki F 5632 Active ANP
2 Nynavi Reddy A. F 18650 Active AP
3 Faria Fathima F 35870 Active AP
4 Poojitha Gadiraju F 32233 Active AP
5 Neha Kosaraju F 35868 Active AP
6 Lahari Kotla F 40183 Active AP
7 Vaishnavi Vazhayil F 31020 Active AP
8 Suzen Burhagohain F 10728 Active ASM   29
9 Rikshita Chaliha F 13370 Active ASM
10 Chimran Kalita F 6353 Active ASM
11 Akanksha Pandey F 13556 Active BHR
12 Vaibhavi Singh F 44139 Active BHR
13 Tanoo Chandra F 22055 Active CG   10
14 Hiral Chouhan F 15869 Active CG    6
15 S. Gauri Iyer F 31350 Active CG
16 Ishika Poddar F 30575 Active CG
17 Bhavya Singh F 31346 Active CG
18 Himabindu Syamalarao Yavarna F 38719 Active CG
19 Jasmeet Kaur F 36388 Active CHG
20 Vaishnavi Bhadauria F 34252 Active DLI
21 Yashvi Bhat F 41029 Active DLI   21
22 Naina Chauhan F 28585 Active DLI
23 Pooja Chauhan F 50843 Active DLI
24 Chaxu F 39220 Active DLI
25 Saanvi Chugh F 28801 Active DLI
26 Tiya Dabas F 26613 Active DLI
27 Anshika Gupta F 54096 Active DLI
28 Prasiddhi Gupta F 41449 Active DLI
29 Kiirti Kiirti F 37411 Active DLI
30 Komal F 57789 Active DLI
31 Seya Maheshwari F 39178 Active DLI
32 Prabhgun Mehra F 55797 Active DLI
33 Ishita Negi F 32724 Active DLI
34 Zainab Saeed F 27970 Active DLI    9
35 Yanshika Sharma F 31879 Active DLI
36 Kanak Singhal F 30351 Active DLI   13
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37 Anika Sinha F 39397 Active DLI
38 Subanghi F 35327 Active DLI
39 Manasvi Verma F 37888 Active DLI
40 Niyati Alok F 22658 Active GUJ
41 Shenan Christian F 3493 Active GUJ   35
42 Aneri Kotak F 26335 Active GUJ
43 Priyanshi Mittra F 33980 Active GUJ
44 Tanya Singh F 34400 Active GUJ   28
45 Saanvi Aneja F 31715 Active HAR
46 Komal Antil F 2984 Active HAR
47 Kanika Balhara F 21735 Active HAR
48 Neetee Barak F 46610 Active HAR
49 Ruchi Chahal F 29752 Active HAR
50 Chitwan Khatri F 23768 Active HAR   36
51 Taniya Khatri F 41966 Active HAR
52 Garima Kundu F 33985 Active HAR   37
53 Ishu Malik F 36992 Active HAR
54 Nishu Malik F 36994 Active HAR   39
55 Sunaina Malik F 32057 Active HAR
56 Tanu Malik F 36993 Active HAR
57 Nancy F 28185 Active HAR
58 Baruni Parshwal F 39040 Active HAR    2
59 Anchal Rathee F 38431 Active HAR
60 Huma Shareef F 56699 Active HAR
61 Chhavi Yadav F 36637 Active HAR
62 Yashica F 15792 Active HAR
63 Skiedeep Kour F 28510 Active J&K   11
64 Asha Gour F 31948 Active JAR
65 Sarah Sharma F 16937 Active JAR
66 Manisha Rani Tirkey F 6334 Active JAR   16
67 Nazrin Farza F 26108 Active KER
68 Aadhya Shine F 31266 Active KER   31
69 Jyotsna A. Hima F 29931 Active KTK
70 Gloria Athavale V. F 17147 Active KTK   33
71 Ayushi Bhat F 20446 Active KTK   34
72 Komal Singh Dewan F 10902 Active KTK
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73 Muskaan Khan F 21476 Active KTK
74 Navya Chowdary Kolluri F 36362 Active KTK
75 Vibha M.N. F 19476 Active KTK
76 Tanika Mohan F 19359 Active KTK
77 Kirtana Murali Krishna F 39972 Active KTK
78 Ananyasree Murali F 19437 Active KTK
79 Saanvi Rath F 29812 Active KTK
80 Disha Santosh F 26892 Active KTK
81 Anvitha Vijay F 30346 Active KTK
82 Ananya Agrawal F 23097 Active MAH
83 Shreya Bhosale F 24823 Active MAH
84 Vaidehi Choudhari F 7330 Active MAH   14
85 Ananya Gadgil F 31860 Active MAH   19
86 Radha Gadgil F 42833 Active MAH
87 Aarya Korgaonkar F 25302 Active MAH   17
88 Saanvi Mukadam F 17397 Active MAH
89 Madhumita Narayan F 24756 Active MAH   26
90 Sanika Patankar F 24082 Active MAH
91 Shruti Madhav Phanse F 24998 Active MAH
92 Riddhima Sahrawat F 35666 Active MAH
93 Sanskruti Satarkar F 34893 Active MAH
94 Shruti Shankargouda F 42375 Active MAH
95 Vedika Siddheshware F 34094 Active MAH
96 Krisha Soni F 28127 Active MAH
97 Evanna Tyagi F 34793 Active MAH
98 Charuta Vaidya F 9521 Active MAH
99 Divyasnsha Wahal F 37178 Active MAH
100 Lalrinkimi F 26423 Active MIZ
101 Ishita Arya F 52139 Active MP
102 Ojaswi Bhomia F 48912 Active MP
103 Gauri Chitte F 10425 Active MP
104 Dheemahi Chouhan F 28665 Active MP
105 Aadhya Jain F 18086 Active MP
106 Foziya Khan F 10435 Active MP
107 Avani Nekiye F 57040 Active MP
108 Shriyanshi Pardeshi F 2418 Active MP   15
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109 Mahi Pawar F 31288 Active MP
110 Garima Sapre F 22641 Active MP
111 Bhumika Verma F 18080 Active MP
112 Samridhi Bhardwaj F 28949 Active PNB    8
113 Aseespreet Kaur F 41866 Active PNB
114 Mahnoor Kaur F 26625 Active PNB   22
115 Navya Mahajan F 28614 Active PNB
116 Manya Ralhan F 21416 Active PNB
117 Seeza F 39109 Active PNB
118 Ishita Sharma F 44364 Active PNB
119 Liza Taank F 14601 Active PNB
120 Varmitha S. F 44355 Active PY
121 Parul Choudhary F 39500 Active RAJ
122 Aditi Kashnia F 24284 Active RAJ
123 Anushka Maheshwari F 40718 Active RAJ
124 Yoshita Mathur F 21366 Active RAJ
125 Uthsava Palit F 9880 Active RAJ    3
126 Saniya Rao F 27069 Active RAJ
127 Sangam F 51486 Active RAJ
128 Saanvi Sharma F 40721 Active RAJ
129 Tanisha Singh F 34395 Active RAJ   12
130 Anandita Tamra F 25198 Active RAJ   40
131 Suhasi Verma F 29295 Active RAJ   25
132 Mahitha A. K. F 49948 Active TN
133 Akshaya A. F 12215 Active TN
134 Keerthi Laxmi I R F 26188 Active TN
135 Bavadharani J.R. F 20519 Active TN    7
136 Praveena  Mary Joseph Vyani F 27047 Active TN
137 Nivetha M. F 6146 Active TN    1
138 Reeva Evangelin M. F 14575 Active TN   20
139 Mounika R. F 12430 Active TN
140 Pravandhika R. F 15309 Active TN
141 Harini Raja F 31861 Active TN
142 Hashini S. F 23317 Active TN   27
143 Praveena S. F 12880 Active TN
144 Srishty Satyanarayan F 18462 Active TN
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145 Sivaranjani Sivakumar F 18465 Active TN
146 Janani Suresh Kumar F 21128 Active TN
147 Mrithula Nachammai V. F 33254 Active TN
148 Rishita Agarwal F 41426 Active TS
149 Nithila Prasad Ande F 10961 Active TS
150 Srivally Anumula F 28016 Active TS   32
151 Prashansa Bonam F 21057 Active TS    5
152 Shravya Dande F 18304 Active TS
153 Hasini Varma Konduru F 38089 Active TS
154 Tejashwini Mahendran F 25754 Active TS
155 Yasvi Malik F 31780 Active TS
156 Hasini Pandiarajan F 21515 Active TS
157 Prashanthi Reddy Tummuru F 26513 Active TS
158 Vedaswi Vasireddy F 33811 Active TS
159 Tanishka Arora F 42184 Active UP
160 Riddhi Bhardwaj F 34678 Active UP
161 Kavya Chaturvedi F 37524 Active UP
162 Simran Chaudhary F 22014 Active UP   30
163 Anupama Gupta F 36159 Active UP
164 Tanya Kashyap F 26449 Active UP
165 Nalin Kishor F 40071 Active UP
166 Aradhyaa Kushwaha F 12282 Active UP   38
167 Parssa Naqvi F 942 Active UP
168 Neha Pal F 39436 Active UP
169 Kajal Panwar F 25256 Active UP
170 Sonia Rajput F 33998 Active UP
171 Jahnavi Singh F 38277 Active UP
172 Shubhangi Singh F 47517 Active UP
173 Sneha Singh F 29492 Active UP   18
174 Taneesha Singh F 9641 Active UP
175 Aditi Bhatt F 13446 Active UTR    4
176 Anushka Juyal F 20931 Active UTR
177 Lavanya Karki F 33289 Active UTR
178 Akshita Manral F 33451 Active UTR   24
179 Jayantika Rautela F 21405 Active UTR
180 Bani Wason F 52864 Active UTR
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City, Country
Lucknow, IND
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Name G Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Fiza Hasan F 31241 Renewal Pending BHR
2 Saruni Sharma F 3451 Renewal Pending CAG
3 Karishma Khardikar F 21104 Renewal Pending CG   23
4 Himanshi Dhingra F 22309 Renewal Pending CHG
5 Anubha Kaushik F 17888 Renewal Pending DLI
6 Jagriti Nashier F 2826 Renewal Pending HAR
7 Revati Devasthale F 4810 Renewal Pending MAH
8 Yashika Patel F 50773 Renewal Pending MP
9 Aastha Sharma F 35309 Renewal Pending MP
10 Gauri Vashishtha F 35040 Renewal Pending MP
11 Jiya Rao F 27067 Renewal Pending RAJ
12 Maya Balamurugan F 22211 Renewal Pending TN
13 Garima Rawat F 39523 Renewal Pending UP
14 Shivangi Singh F 34677 Renewal Pending UP
15 Rishika Yadav F 51775 Renewal Pending UP
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City, Country
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1 Nibir Ranjan Choudhury M 13071 Active ASM   11

Tushar Gagneja M 17393 Active UP   11
2 Nitin Kumar M 8872 Active DLI   15

Harsh Rana M 15819 Active DLI   15
3 Arun George M 2469 Active KER    6

Sunjith S. M 2996 Active RBI    6
4 Kishal G. M 12774 Active KTK    4

Ashith Surya M 6992 Active KTK    4
5 Rohith M. M 6399 Active KTK   10

Shivam Sharma M 2542 Active RBI   10
6 Viplav Kuvale M 7660 Active MAH   13

Viraj Kuvale M 7662 Active MAH   13
7 Deep Rambhiya M 6123 Active MAH    2

Pratik Ranade M 12935 Active MAH    2
8 Akshan Shetty M 5207 Active MAH   14

Sankarprasad Udayakumar M 7254 Active KER   14
9 Anjan Buragohain M 4532 Active RBI   12

Ranjan Buragohain M 4533 Active RBI   12
10 Ganesh Kumar A. M 18458 Active TN    7

Arjunkrishnan Rajaram M 22395 Active TN    7
11 Sanjai Srivatsa D. M 4508 Active TN    5

Gouse Shaik M 13614 Active AP    5
12 Naveen P. M 15375 Active TN    1

Lokesh V. M 3971 Active TN    1
13 Siddarth Elango M 5804 Active TS    3

Santhosh Gajendran M 21885 Active TN    3
14 Divyam Arora M 25872 Active UP    8

Arsh Mohammad M 26406 Active UP    8
15 Shashank Chhetri M 17763 Active UTR    9

Edwin Joy M 12206 Active KER    9
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City, Country
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1 Kuldeep Kamal M 15877 Active A&N

Rishabh Omar M 18046 Active UP
2 Santhosh Ganisetti M 29969 Active AP

Swapnil Sagar Mali M 5790 Active CG
3 Karthik Kadali M 46039 Active AP

Hardik Panwar M 20543 Active GUJ
4 Dharmagna Mandapati M 11996 Active AP    8

Chiranjeevi Reddy S. M 14841 Active KTK    8
5 Taj Nawaz Mohammed M 14994 Active AP

Prabhu Krupa Pattnaik M 44263 Active ORI
6 Swarnaraj Bora M 3948 Active ASM   10

Saurav Sahu M 31096 Active CG   10
7 Tonmoy Bikash Boruah M 8297 Active ASM

Ayan Rashid M 7949 Active ASM
8 Himanish Das M 11905 Active ASM

Vikas Yadav M 5334 Active DLI
9 Rohit Gogoi M 30704 Active ASM

Udayan Saikia M 16131 Active ASM
10 Sishal Sarkar M 42532 Active ASM

Tushar Sharma M 6253 Active CAG
11 Aman Raj M 20834 Active BHR

Abhinav Khare M 29909 Active MP
12 Ranveer Singh M 42147 Active BHR

Saksham Vatsa M 36980 Active BHR
13 Gaurav Deswal M 3333 Active CAG    5

Himanshu Saroha M 6226 Active CAG    5
14 Kashish M 4381 Active CAG

Prateek Mahajan M 4208 Active GOA
15 Gaurav Parmar M 3542 Active CAG

Rajesh Verma M 4480 Active RAJ
16 Divyansh Agrawal M 46156 Active CG

Niraj Keshri M 29793 Active JAR
17 Jayesh Hoshangabade M 16718 Active CG

Dhiraj Khatri M 31816 Active CG
18 Vaibhav Jaiswal M 54955 Active CG

Shourya Pratap Singh M 48314 Active CG
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19 Charu Smrit Kashyap M 41225 Active CG

Krishna Singh M 42353 Active MAH
20 Abhishek Mondalika Venkat M 22443 Active CG    6

Sujey Tamboli M 10627 Active CG    6
21 Aditya Pandey M 20643 Active CG

Om Patel M 44049 Active MP
22 Anant M 40428 Active CHG

Shubham Shubham M 39062 Active UTR
23 Tushar Badechha M 1893 Active CHG

Gurbaksh Singh Bhamra M 1050 Active ORI
24 Vaibhav Giri M 42091 Active CHG

Bhuvnesh Ojha M 44708 Active RAJ
25 Sarthak Madaan M 31777 Active CHG

Akul Malik M 22011 Active CHG
26 Aditya M 42392 Active DLI

Aditya Veer M 49028 Active DLI
27 Divyesh Arora M 21559 Active DLI

Shivaay Arora M 21560 Active DLI
28 Satvik Baliyan M 49594 Active DLI

Ayaaz Malik M 22008 Active DLI
29 Advit Bhargava M 15578 Active DLI

Sataksh Singh M 17482 Active DLI
30 Naman Bhargava M 8537 Active DLI

Utsav Soi M 8365 Active DLI
31 Avadh Bhati M 30919 Active DLI

Nishkarsh Singh Chauhan M 32760 Active DLI
32 Mehul Bhatia M 43075 Active DLI

Harpal Singh M 57949 Active DLI
33 Ayush Bisaria M 51264 Active DLI

Amit Gurjar M 36847 Active RAJ
34 Yash Chawla M 35164 Active DLI

Kartik Sharma M 26650 Active DLI
35 Chirag M 26314 Active DLI

Varshith Sri Sai Inturi M 28962 Active TS
36 Shivam Choudhary M 47286 Active DLI

Shaurya Singhal M 54100 Active DLI
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37 Madhurr Dhingra M 24331 Active DLI

Aryan Sharma M 25137 Active DLI
38 Ashish Garg M 26424 Active DLI

Garv Sahni M 16095 Active UTR
39 Yash Jain M 27034 Active DLI

Mihir Katoch M 19243 Active DLI
40 Shubham Kumar M 50253 Active DLI

Yaseen M 33286 Active UTR
41 Satvik Prashar M 30740 Active DLI

Krishna Sharma M 41534 Active DLI
42 Prince M 42380 Active DLI

Priyansh M 42381 Active DLI
43 Divyansh Rawat M 24826 Active DLI

Yogansh Singh M 37258 Active DLI
44 Rahul Sharma M 57699 Active DLI

Aditya Thapar M 50265 Active DLI
45 Mayank Siwach M 24661 Active DLI

Kartik Tyagi M 55984 Active UP
46 Mohmmad Ali Mir M 41500 Active GUJ

Deb Mukherjee M 25147 Active WB
47 Arpit Nanda M 48377 Active GUJ

Pritesh Parmar M 40705 Active GUJ
48 Tejas Shah M 1072 Active GUJ

Aamir Sumara M 2741 Active GUJ
49 Aditya M 45643 Active HAR

Kartik Malik M 45641 Active HAR
50 Bhavishay Ahlawat M 39594 Active HAR

Krishna Gupta M 46987 Active HAR
51 Akash M 9515 Active HAR

Aman Kumar M 9514 Active HAR
52 Parth Chawla M 20400 Active HAR

Tanmay Mehta M 40924 Active HAR
53 Anirudh Kaushik M 29087 Active HAR

Sparsh Sood M 39814 Active HAR
54 Ravi Kumar M 4211 Active HAR

Rohan Parashar M 6223 Active HAR
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55 Ankit Malik M 4462 Active HAR

Sumit Sharma M 3241 Active CAG
56 Devvart Mann M 30829 Active HAR

Sourabh Nain M 35057 Active HAR
57 Mayank Rana M 12725 Active HAR

Aaryan Sapiah M 18175 Active HAR
58 Ishan Rohilla M 21531 Active HAR

Mohit Singh M 23006 Active HAR
59 Pranav Chandel M 31884 Active HP

Shivansh M 37686 Active HP
60 Akshiv Dutta M 18592 Active HP

Kartik Karwasara M 52995 Active PNB
61 Bhavya Sharma M 32403 Active J&K

Puranjay Sharma M 10768 Active J&K
62 Kirtan Agarwal M 36438 Active JAR

Rounak Negi M 16936 Active JAR
63 Ankit Gope M 35339 Active JAR

Priyanshu Tirkey M 30620 Active JAR
64 Sachin Gope M 36202 Active JAR

Abu Raiyan M 35587 Active JAR
65 Jeetendra Kachhap M 2140 Active JAR

Mukesh Kumar M 10321 Active JAR
66 Akash Pandit M 24752 Active JAR

Akram Safi M 2160 Active JAR
67 Arryan Aji. R M 15011 Active KER   12

Syamprasad Udayakumar M 7255 Active KER   12
68 Uday Prakash I. M 16264 Active KER

Rogin Jacob Rajan M 15501 Active KER
69 Aman Noushad M 16585 Active KER

Suraj P. H. M 1026 Active MAH
70 Muhammed Salooj P. P. M 50828 Active KER

Jamsheed T. K. M 4658 Active KTK
71 Rivin Rijesh Chettiyedath M 45969 Active KER

Aswath Swaminathan M 58001 Active TN
72 Aarya T. M 24678 Active KTK    4

Suhas V. M 10229 Active KTK    4
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73 Nithish Kumar Desai M 12784 Active KTK

Abhishek S. M 25152 Active KTK
74 Kunal Singh Dewan M 10901 Active KTK

Amogh Patil M 43642 Active KTK
75 Aditya Diwakar M 14585 Active KTK

Aadithyan S.D M 15774 Active KER
76 Saket Jai Kumar M 58651 Active KTK

Sukshith Prasad M 54621 Active KTK
77 Yadunandan K. M 45617 Active KTK

Mohith Yadav M 24463 Active KTK
78 Aniket Bandgar M 25022 Active MAH

Apoorva Javadekar M 16592 Active MAH
79 Naresh Chauhan M 10650 Active MAH

Aaditya Oak M 23197 Active MAH
80 Himanshu Desai M 19594 Active MAH

Raakesh Kavitha Sridhar M 36918 Active TN
81 Shravan Pramod Dudhale M 25327 Active MAH

Ian Lopes M 33993 Active MAH
82 Aryan Epte M 40141 Active MAH

Nishnat Galande M 30194 Active MAH
83 Saleel Maneri M 57417 Active MAH

Sanskar Shivsharan M 49689 Active MAH
84 Preet Parshetti M 39352 Active MAH

Kushagra Patel M 39853 Active MP
85 Aaryan Sadhankar M 15496 Active MAH

Sai Satya Sarvesh Yakala M 10408 Active PY
86 Arya Thakore M 19174 Active MAH    3

Dhruv Thakore M 19175 Active MAH    3
87 Amarjit Singh Khwairakpam M 31950 Active MNP

Manish S. Reddy M 35708 Active KTK
88 Manjit Singh Khwairakpam M 13312 Active MNP   11

Yash Raikwar M 4053 Active MP   11
89 Agad Baveja M 29907 Active MP

Mridul Bhiryani M 31496 Active MP
90 Adityom Joshi M 29147 Active MP    1

Anuj Kale M 15825 Active MP    1
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91 Ashay Karde M 39851 Active MP

Kushagra Pandey M 19179 Active MP
92 Akshat Maurya M 53283 Active MP

Shaurya Rai M 55393 Active UP
93 Teichang Herie M 37364 Active NAG

Peramrisi Zeliang M 32555 Active NAG
94 Harshbir Brar M 42081 Active PNB

Ishaan Sharma M 39077 Active PNB
95 Jai Vardhan Chopra M 45510 Active PNB

Aryan Tushir M 27990 Active HAR
96 Sarthak Gupta M 18357 Active PNB

Rishant Sidhu M 36424 Active PNB
97 Mridul Jha M 31711 Active PNB

Rehaan Phutela M 18370 Active PNB
98 Saurav Kalia M 56380 Active PNB

Shubh Sehdev M 42369 Active PNB
99 Senthamizh Selvan A. M 16930 Active PY

Shankaran Nadhamani M 16494 Active PY
100 Araffath Kumaran K. A. M 31221 Active PY

Krishna Kumar S. M 37793 Active PY
101 Rajat Bhardwaj M 34660 Active RAJ

Ayan Khan M 20841 Active UP
102 Vikrant Chawat M 1848 Active RAJ

Sandeep M 4463 Active CAG
103 Abhyuday Choudhary M 24835 Active RAJ   14

Ayush Makhija M 20630 Active CG   14
104 Sandeep Choudhary M 18169 Active RAJ

Deepanshu Vats M 27103 Active HAR
105 Himanshu Daria M 50608 Active RAJ

Sachin Kumawat M 47241 Active RAJ
106 Nikhil Jangid M 4043 Active RAJ

Prateek Saxena M 3016 Active RAJ
107 Faizan Khan M 44605 Active RAJ

Anmol Sharma M 47971 Active RAJ
108 Mrinaal Saini M 30201 Active RAJ

Guru Sewak Singh M 53952 Active RAJ

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 36          8/30/2025 5:15:09 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise Dr Akhilesh Das Gupta Memorial All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at L
Entries of MD - Qualifying
Date
12 - 19 Sep 2025

City, Country
Lucknow, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
109 Raj Shukla M 21931 Active RAJ

Bhuvan Singh M 25320 Active RAJ
110 Bhaskar Chakraborty M 2722 Active RBI

Kaustubh Rawat M 2683 Active DLI
111 Kirtesh Dhindhwal M 1803 Active RBI

Saurav Kapoor M 644 Active RBI
112 Aditya Narayen A. M 22943 Active TN

Kavin K. M 15621 Active TN
113 Srinivasan A.T. M 22080 Active TN

Sathwick Niranjan Sathya Moorthy M 25614 Active TN
114 Hari Bharathi B. M 14054 Active TN   13

Bharath Sanjai S. M 19048 Active TN   13
115 Kishore B. M 15058 Active TN

Keshav Duwari M 31866 Active TN
116 Abishek Antony Bright M 47721 Active TN

Sanjay Raju M 47029 Active TN
117 Praghadeesh D. M 22206 Active TN

Abishek Jain M 39702 Active TN
118 Sudharsan Devaraj M 18463 Active TN

Adrian S. V. M 39231 Active TN
119 Nisanth Duraiswamy M 21248 Active TN    7

Prejan M 32101 Active PY    7
120 Yogesh G. M 15665 Active TN

Anishraj R. M 11672 Active TN
121 Niranjaan G.N. M 22369 Active TN

Yudhajit Reddy Padigepati M 24568 Active TS
122 Arshad Hussainy M 53026 Active TN

Srihari Murali M 53025 Active TN
123 Mohamed Kalam Hyther Ali M 20421 Active TN

Amal Jacob Mathew M 15772 Active KER
124 Kaanchan J. M 21662 Active TN

Girish Venkat P. M 19964 Active TN
125 Abhinaav K. M 15622 Active TN

Adhithya Ragavendar Sujith Kumar M 33015 Active TN
126 Madhavan K. M 39741 Active TN

Rishi V. M 15864 Active PY
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127 Madheshwar K. M 26380 Active TN

Pryem S. M 34764 Active TN
128 Nidhin K.M. M 11691 Active TN

Aaruthra Kangayen M 14748 Active TN
129 Kishore Arunachalam Kumaravel M 45123 Active TN    2

Rohith M. M 15673 Active TN    2
130 Vishvajit Raj Lvn M 22919 Active TN

Rahul Murali M 36403 Active TN
131 Harish Kumar M. M 55135 Active TN

Sabarish Subramanian VaidiyanathanM 42429 Active TN
132 Swastik Matharasan M 25621 Active TN

Gokul S. M 14389 Active TN
133 Karthikeyan R. M 16440 Active TN

Shajan Rajaretnam M 41650 Active TN
134 Shaang Kiruthik R.P. M 22894 Active TN

Ramesh Waram M 44387 Active HAR
135 Ribhinesh S. M 19971 Active TN

Kruthik S.B. M 25265 Active TN
136 Subramanian S. M 2483 Active TN

Mohamed Roshan Zameer M 2494 Active TN
137 Sai Prasad Sankar M 32206 Active TN

Gurubaran V. G. Kumara M 36392 Active TN
138 Sai Raman A. M 12395 Active TS

Jayansh Reddy Pulaparti M 36168 Active TS
139 Aman Aneesh M 26747 Active TS

Aathish Sreenivas P.V. M 16584 Active KER
140 Varshith Reddy B. M 16943 Active TS

Uneeth Krishna B.V. M 14970 Active TS
141 Nishanth Bhukya M 34209 Active TS

Sai Kumar Gude Neeraj M 26417 Active AP
142 Showrya Kiran J. M 27911 Active TS

Bjorn Jaison M 17988 Active KER
143 Anirudh Kodali M 28923 Active TS

Thrivikram Thodeti M 24231 Active AP
144 Sai Siddharth Rayaprolu M 30376 Active TS

Manikanta Reddy Vanukuri ShanmukhaM 25652 Active AP

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 38          8/30/2025 5:15:09 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise Dr Akhilesh Das Gupta Memorial All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at L
Entries of MD - Qualifying
Date
12 - 19 Sep 2025

City, Country
Lucknow, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
145 Anant Anand M 46278 Active UP

Piyush Yadav M 45818 Active UP
146 Hisham Aziz M 20306 Active UP

Harikesh Verma M 43824 Active HAR
147 Harshit Chaudhary M 32780 Active UP

Yuvraj Siwach M 36827 Active UP
148 Pradeep Chaudhary M 28409 Active UP

Shivam Srivastav M 26649 Active UP
149 Sarthak Chaudhary M 46666 Active UP

Angshuman Gogoi M 11916 Active ASM
150 Divyogyan Dey Kirty M 29876 Active UP

Farhan Khan M 29475 Active UP
151 Reshav Kumar Dinkar M 40189 Active UP

Shivam Joshi M 39153 Active UP
152 Anuj Kumar Gautam M 40690 Active UP

Naman Khunnah M 31856 Active MAH
153 Daksh Gautam M 30213 Active UP

Ujjwal M 28169 Active UP
154 Devansh Govila M 35224 Active UP

Vansh Singh M 7714 Active GUJ
155 Pranav Gupta M 58168 Active UP

Yash Kumar M 52504 Active HAR
156 Kumar Harsh M 33112 Active UP

Kumar Yash M 14892 Active UP
157 Devanshu Jawla M 36614 Active UP

Kunwar Shiwang M 33939 Active UP
158 Akhilesh Kumar Kashyap M 44006 Active UP

Sohan Sahu M 37356 Active UP
159 Shivam Kumar Patel M 38756 Active UP

Arnav Mishra M 54465 Active RAJ
160 Ankit Kumar M 1777 Active UP

Prateek Srivastava M 8115 Active UP
161 Atul Kumar M 47339 Active UP    9

Pradeep Kumar M 47127 Active UP    9
162 Prateek Kumar M 45358 Active UP

Yuvraj Singh M 57424 Active UP
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163 Abhishek Kushwaha M 29118 Active UP

Kapil Salouniya M 36035 Active UP
164 Shivam Pandey M 36613 Active UP

Shivam Yadav M 39522 Active UP
165 Shashikant Rathi M 21591 Active UP

Abhay Singh M 39524 Active UP
166 Ashmit Singh M 31282 Active UP

Archit Sinha M 34521 Active UP
167 Shaurya Pratap Singh M 51836 Active UP

Abhash Srivastava M 50119 Active UP
168 Shreyansh Singh M 42470 Active UP

Harshit Srivastav M 45822 Active UP
169 Shaurya Agarwal M 41803 Active UTR

Prashant Rana M 34041 Active UTR
170 Siddhartha Ghildiyal M 28581 Active UTR

Kevin Wong C.C M 4452 Active CHG
171 Bodhit Joshi M 2614 Active UTR

Arjun Rehani M 17533 Active DLI
172 Ayushmaan Nagari M 50190 Active UTR

Shetty Tilak B. M 41127 Active KTK
173 Asmit Agarwal M 20712 Active WB

Harshvardhan Kothari M 22021 Active KTK
174 Saikat Banerjee M 12236 Active WB

Akash Thakur M 6685 Active BHR
175 Arintap Das Gupta M 3281 Active WB   16

Talar Laa M 2681 Active ANP   16
176 Swarnendu Das M 11951 Active WB

Rajit Sinha M 42841 Active WB
177 Aritra Dawn M 44023 Active WB

Diptadeep Dutta M 31914 Active WB
178 Anubhab Pradhan M 39788 Active WB

Arshh Sharma M 30668 Active WB
179 Prasad Pritam M 11958 Active WB

Tanay Ranjan M 41368 Active BHR
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1 Rituporna Bora M 4435 Active ASM

Yashdeep Gogoi M 18861 Renewal Pending ASM
2 Ritu Pritam Borah M 43096 Renewal Pending ASM

Shubhankar Dutta M 21505 Active ASM
3 Rohit Kumar M 21625 Renewal Pending BHR

Mayank Raj M 31561 Active BHR
4 Dyva Ashish Ajjarapu M 55295 Renewal Pending CG

Vaibhav Jaiswal M 53836 Renewal Pending CG
5 Aksh Malan M 50306 Active CHG

Gourav Verma M 44011 Renewal Pending CHG
6 Pranava Ajmanni M 41493 Renewal Pending DLI

Akshit M 40997 Renewal Pending DLI
7 Abhishek Dhayal M 41272 Active DLI

Aryan Goyal M 39903 Renewal Pending HAR
8 Shubham Gusain M 12286 Renewal Pending DLI

Vivek Kumar M 54858 Active UP
9 Ayaan Kanojia M 47125 Renewal Pending DLI

Vardaan Verma M 58007 Active DLI
10 Shourya Katoch M 20465 Active DLI

Nityant Singh M 42789 Renewal Pending DLI
11 Harsh Jindal M 19277 Renewal Pending HAR

Arpit Singh M 58799 Active HAR
12 Robens Roney V. M 31645 Active KER

Kamal Krishnan S. M 18053 Renewal Pending KER
13 Vanlalringngheta Joseph M 15686 Renewal Pending MIZ

Saitluangpuia Sailo M 30691 Renewal Pending MIZ
14 Parth Agarwal M 56146 Renewal Pending MP

Divij Singh M 44498 Active UP
15 Aniket Pardeshi M 7726 Active MP

Anas Mohammed Shaikh M 9765 Renewal Pending MP
16 Shikhar Pratap Singh M 38163 Renewal Pending MP

Suraj Singh Tewatia M 23604 Renewal Pending HAR
17 Prateek Batra M 58409 Active PNB

Amandeep Sekhri M 34523 Renewal Pending PNB
18 Shubham Bhatt M 13854 Renewal Pending PNB

Arjun Narwat M 36181 Active HAR
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19 Eshaan Sharma M 26302 Renewal Pending PNB

Yash Tuteja M 15152 Active HAR
20 Sivagugan Rajesh M 16492 Renewal Pending PY

Harish Sethuraman M 47917 Active PY
21 Devanshu M 56868 Active RAJ

Aman Khan M 21549 Renewal Pending RAJ
22 Diwaker M 1880 Renewal Pending RAJ

Jasmeet Singh Gumbar M 24697 Active CG
23 Misbahul Haque Ansari M 9368 Renewal Pending UP   15

Sangram Chutia M 3124 Active ASM   15
24 Karthik Bablesh M 39437 Active UP

Mayanglambam Rustam Singh M 54597 Renewal Pending MNP
25 Bhavya Baghel M 36341 Renewal Pending UP

Devansh Maurya M 24660 Active UP
26 Ashutosh Bajpai M 44632 Renewal Pending UP

Kshitiz Bajpai M 45953 Renewal Pending UP
27 T. S. Bisht M 431 Active UP

Ankit Patel M 3056 Renewal Pending UP
28 Vibhor Chand M 25576 Renewal Pending UP

Rishabh Chauhan M 48086 Active UTR
29 Kapil Chaudhry M 6314 Active UP

Piyush Kumar M 18680 Renewal Pending UP
30 Prashant Chauhan M 34520 Active UP

Abhay Verma M 37828 Renewal Pending UP
31 Ansh Gaur M 22016 Renewal Pending UP

Abhinn Vasisth M 12260 Active DLI
32 Jayant Kumar Maurya M 43620 Renewal Pending UP

Abhinav Verma M 44511 Active UP
33 Vinay Kumar Panday M 42464 Renewal Pending UP

Akhilesh Yadav M 15158 Renewal Pending UP
34 Arybrat Pandey M 14893 Renewal Pending UP

Yuvraj Singh M 28845 Active UP
35 Shashank Shekhar Singh M 17885 Active UP

Vishesh Singh M 45189 Renewal Pending BHR
36 Sohail Ahmed M 18625 Renewal Pending UTR

Chayanit Joshi M 6263 Active UTR
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37 Akshat Chandel M 50378 Active UTR

Saanidhya Sharma M 25135 Renewal Pending DLI
38 Bhawesh Pandey M 12894 Active UTR

Anjan Kumar Tula M 46652 Renewal Pending AP
39 Hrishant Chhetri M 35444 Active WB

Rishit Khanna M 39606 Renewal Pending HAR
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1 Bharti Pal F 15273 Active DLI    9

Arulbala R. F 19413 Active TN    9
2 Apoorva F 26068 Active HAR   15

Ishu Malik F 36992 Active HAR   15
3 Sakshi Gahlawat F 15782 Active HAR   14

Muskan Sangwan F 23011 Active HAR   14
4 Pavithra Naveen F 19134 Active KER    8

Gowrikrishna T.R. F 17721 Active KER    8
5 Nayana S. Oasis F 16325 Active KER    3

Amrutha P. F 14858 Active KTK    3
6 Mehreen Riza F 7252 Active KER   11

Amolika Singh F 10415 Active UP   11
7 Shikha Gautam F 4108 Active KTK    1

Ashwini Bhat K. F 4011 Active KTK    1
8 Anagha Karandikar F 17585 Active MAH    4

Siya Singh F 20456 Active MAH    4
9 Aishwarya Mehta F 22472 Active MP   12

Saanvi Nautiyal F 31065 Active PNB   12
10 Kavipriya S. F 9950 Active PY    6

Simran Singhi F 5562 Active MAH    6
11 Shreya Balaji F 24914 Active TN    2

Deepta S. F 16831 Active TN    2
12 Pranavi N. F 15052 Active TN   10

Likhita Srivastava F 15300 Active DLI   10
13 Anagha Pai F 16217 Active TS    5

Sonali Singh F 17824 Active UP    5
14 Samriddhi Singh F 13314 Active UP   13

Nila V. F 3659 Active TN   13
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1 Faria Fathima F 35870 Active AP

Tejashwini Mahendran F 25754 Active TS
2 Fariha Shireen F 20736 Active AP

Ashritha Kandula F 17448 Active TS
3 Maini Boruah F 9988 Active ASM

Pinky Karki F 5632 Active ANP
4 Rikshita Chaliha F 13370 Active ASM

Anushree Mahanta F 13195 Active ASM
5 Sara Kausar F 31248 Active BHR

Manasvi Verma F 37888 Active DLI
6 Najma Khan F 4536 Active CAG

Seema Panchal F 6441 Active HAR
7 Hiral Chouhan F 15869 Active CG

Gargi Singh F 25549 Active DLI
8 S. Gauri Iyer F 31350 Active CG

Bhavya Singh F 31346 Active CG
9 Mahi Sen F 20628 Active CG   14

Unnati Jaral F 22504 Active J&K   14
10 Zenith Abbigail F 36689 Active DLI    2

Lalrempuii F 35382 Active MIZ    2
11 Vaishnavi Bhadauria F 34252 Active DLI

Kanak Singhal F 30351 Active DLI
12 Naina Chauhan F 28585 Active DLI

Saanvi Chugh F 28801 Active DLI
13 Tiya Dabas F 26613 Active DLI

Khushi Thakkar F 13610 Active DLI
14 Kiirti Kiirti F 37411 Active DLI

Chhavi Yadav F 36637 Active HAR
15 Seya Maheshwari F 39178 Active DLI

Samiksha Tyagi F 33875 Active UP
16 Mahi Naresh F 17815 Active DLI

Ishita Negi F 32724 Active DLI
17 Shenan Christian F 3493 Active GUJ

Swati Solanki F 18931 Active MP
18 Panchi Puri F 41995 Active GUJ

Jayantika Rautela F 21405 Active UTR
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19 Kanika Balhara F 21735 Active HAR

Yashica F 15792 Active HAR
20 Ruchi Chahal F 29752 Active HAR

Riddhima Sahrawat F 35666 Active MAH
21 Taniya Khatri F 41966 Active HAR

Anchal Rathee F 38431 Active HAR
22 Nishu Malik F 36994 Active HAR   17

Tanu Malik F 36993 Active HAR   17
23 Sunaina Malik F 32057 Active HAR

Nancy F 28185 Active HAR
24 Krishika Mahajan F 28849 Active J&K

Liza Taank F 14601 Active PNB
25 Divya B. R. F 9533 Active KER    4

Aparna Balan F 187 Active PET    4
26 Krishna Neha F 26262 Active KER

Sharodiya Sarkar F 17826 Active KTK
27 Jyotsna A. Hima F 29931 Active KTK

Kalyani Ramanathan F 22733 Active KTK
28 Gloria Athavale V. F 17147 Active KTK   13

Prerana Neeluri F 14314 Active KTK   13
29 Diya Bheemaiah B. F 20475 Active KTK    8

Baruni Parshwal F 39040 Active HAR    8
30 Neysa Cariappa A. F 14698 Active KTK    5

Taneesha Singh F 9641 Active UP    5
31 Rashmi Ganesh F 19620 Active KTK    1

Sania Sikkandar F 23547 Active TN    1
32 Tanika Mohan F 19359 Active KTK

Vidhiya T. F 21262 Active PY
33 Saanvi Rath F 29812 Active KTK   19

Aadhya Shine F 31266 Active KER   19
34 Kruthika Devi S. F 16384 Active KTK

Brinda Shinde F 20718 Active GUJ
35 Ananya Agrawal F 23097 Active MAH

Niyati Alok F 22658 Active GUJ
36 Vriddhi Chaphekar F 34891 Active MAH    9

Sanusree K.S. F 16326 Active KER    9
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37 Vaidehi Choudhari F 7330 Active MAH

Shriyanshi Pardeshi F 2418 Active MP
38 Tanishka Deshpande F 11535 Active MAH    6

Shruti Mundada F 5058 Active MAH    6
39 Hrissha Dubey F 10939 Active MAH    7

Ridhi Kaur Toor F 18440 Active HAR    7
40 Ananya Gadgil F 31860 Active MAH

Sanika Patankar F 24082 Active MAH
41 Nehal Gosawi F 29600 Active MAH

Nikkita Joseph F 7646 Active MAH
42 Ishita Korgaonkar F 25304 Active MAH   12

Anamika Singh F 24086 Active MAH   12
43 Manali Parulekar F 26847 Active MAH

Sarah Sharma F 16937 Active JAR
44 Sanskruti Satarkar F 34893 Active MAH

Krisha Soni F 28127 Active MAH
45 Ojaswi Bhomia F 48912 Active MP

Avani Nekiye F 57040 Active MP
46 Gauri Chitte F 10425 Active MP

Jahnavi Shetty F 17565 Active KTK
47 Aashita Dubey F 21437 Active MP

Shara Mehta F 21436 Active MP
48 Pranika Holkar F 25088 Active MP   10

Navdha Manglam F 21608 Active DLI   10
49 Foziya Khan F 10435 Active MP

Parssa Naqvi F 942 Active UP
50 Samridhi Bhardwaj F 28949 Active PNB   20

Anika Sinha F 39397 Active DLI   20
51 Aseespreet Kaur F 41866 Active PNB

Manil Mahajan F 28613 Active PNB
52 Manya Ralhan F 21416 Active PNB    3

Shivani Santosh Singh F 8213 Active HAR    3
53 Seeza F 39109 Active PNB

Ishita Sharma F 44364 Active PNB
54 Aditi Kashnia F 24284 Active RAJ

Jasmeet Kaur F 36388 Active CHG
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55 Rasika Raje F 3534 Active RBI

Shreya Tiwari F 15696 Active WB
56 Kareena Khanna F 20536 Active TN

Mounika R. F 12430 Active TN
57 Nitheesha Rajesh F 20084 Active TN

Mrithula Nachammai V. F 33254 Active TN
58 Dharuniga S. F 19414 Active TN

Meenakshi Vinu F 23941 Active KER
59 Hashini S. F 23317 Active TN

Karnika Sree S. F 16386 Active KTK
60 Praveena S. F 12880 Active TN

Srishty Satyanarayan F 18462 Active TN
61 Abhilasha A. F 11979 Active TS   15

Uthsava Palit F 9880 Active RAJ   15
62 Srivally Anumula F 28016 Active TS

Aishwarya Jandhayala F 44206 Active TS
63 Shravya Dande F 18304 Active TS

Prashanthi Reddy Tummuru F 26513 Active TS
64 Sreshta Reddy K. F 21251 Active TS

Varna P. F 23732 Active TN
65 Vaishnavi Khadkekar F 19680 Active TS   11

Alisha Mahmood Khan F 30634 Active TS   11
66 Hasini Varma Konduru F 38089 Active TS

Lahari Kotla F 40183 Active AP
67 Ellora Koner F 29260 Active TS

Riya Sushil F 30488 Active TS
68 Vedaswi Vasireddy F 33811 Active TS

Vaishnavi Vazhayil F 31020 Active AP
69 Tanishka Arora F 42184 Active UP

Priyanka Mahato F 44746 Active WB
70 Simran Chaudhary F 22014 Active UP

Tamanna Das F 34097 Active DLI
71 Neha Pal F 39436 Active UP

Vibhuti Sinha F 31696 Active UP
72 Kajal Panwar F 25256 Active UP

Sneha Singh F 29492 Active UP
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73 Ridhima Singh F 28846 Active UP

Vanshika Thakur F 25853 Active DLI
74 Aditi Bhatt F 13446 Active UTR   16

Shravani Walekar F 24079 Active MAH   16
75 Akshita Manral F 33451 Active UTR

Shambhavi Rauthan F 21907 Active UTR
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1 Fiza Hasan F 31241 Renewal Pending BHR

Vaibhavi Singh F 44139 Active BHR
2 Karishma Khardikar F 21104 Renewal Pending CG   18

Debahuti Lahon F 9990 Active ASM   18
3 Arathi Sara Sunil F 2792 Renewal Pending KER    7

Varshini V. S. F 7190 Renewal Pending TN    7
4 Haripriya S. F 32601 Renewal Pending TN

Janani Suresh Kumar F 21128 Active TN
5 Shagun Gupta F 36218 Renewal Pending UP

Srashti Rana F 35409 Active UP
6 Rama Singh F 26616 Renewal Pending UP

Sujata Singh F 26617 Renewal Pending UP
7 Nandini Yadav F 37833 Renewal Pending UP

Rishika Yadav F 51775 Renewal Pending UP
8 Kanishka Kandpal F 38021 Active UTR

Divyanshi Sharma F 10835 Renewal Pending UTR
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1 Venkata Harsha Vardhan Rayudu V. M 21644 Active AP    9

Navdha Manglam F 21608 Active DLI    9
2 Ayush Makhija M 20630 Active CG   12

Mehreen Riza F 7252 Active KER   12
3 Kevin Wong C.C M 4452 Active CHG   13

Shivani Santosh Singh F 8213 Active HAR   13
4 Nitin Kumar M 8872 Active DLI    4

Ritika Thaker F 6055 Active MAH    4
5 Aaryan Sapiah M 18175 Active HAR    5

Vaishnavi Khadkekar F 19680 Active TS    5
6 Harshvardhan Kothari M 22021 Active KTK    8

Nayana S. Oasis F 16325 Active KER    8
7 Ashith Surya M 6992 Active KTK    1

Amrutha P. F 14858 Active KTK    1
8 Aman Farogh Sanjay M 3982 Active MAH    3

Anagha Karandikar F 17585 Active MAH    3
9 Deep Rambhiya M 6123 Active MAH    2

Sonali Mirkhelkar F 21985 Active MAH    2
10 Dingku Singh Konthoujam M 15202 Active MNP   11

Anagha Pai F 16217 Active TS   11
11 Shivam Sharma M 2542 Active RBI    6

Poorvisha S. Ram F 2883 Active RBI    6
12 Vimalraj A. M 5820 Active TN   14

Shreya Balaji F 24914 Active TN   14
13 Sanjai Srivatsa D. M 4508 Active TN    7

Pranika Holkar F 25088 Active MP    7
14 Rohith M. M 15673 Active TN   15

Riduvarshini Ramasamy F 36742 Active TN   15
15 Dhileepan V. M 25109 Active TN   10

Pranavi N. F 15052 Active TN   10
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1 Venkata Sai Himadeep Amanchi M 18648 Active AP

Neha Kosaraju F 35868 Active AP
2 Karthikeya Ammisetty M 18151 Active AP

Fariha Shireen F 20736 Active AP
3 Santhosh Ganisetti M 29969 Active AP

Srinitya Naraharisetti F 18054 Active AP
4 Dharmagna Mandapati M 11996 Active AP   10

Nila V. F 3659 Active TN   10
5 Taj Nawaz Mohammed M 14994 Active AP

Foziya Khan F 10435 Active MP
6 Mohammad Zyed Shaik M 46053 Active AP

Faria Fathima F 35870 Active AP
7 Swarnaraj Bora M 3948 Active ASM    5

Manali Bora F 15893 Active ASM    5
8 Tonmoy Bikash Boruah M 8297 Active ASM

Anushree Mahanta F 13195 Active ASM
9 Angshuman Gogoi M 11916 Active ASM

Maini Boruah F 9988 Active ASM
10 Animesh Gogoi M 16195 Active ASM

Rikshita Chaliha F 13370 Active ASM
11 Tushar Kumar Setu M 12408 Active BHR

Sara Kausar F 31248 Active BHR
12 Kashish M 4381 Active CAG

Parssa Naqvi F 942 Active UP
13 Rajat Rathore M 2293 Active CAG

Shenan Christian F 3493 Active GUJ
14 Vinay Kumar Singh M 6330 Active CAG

Muskan Sangwan F 23011 Active HAR
15 Dhiraj Khatri M 31816 Active CG

Shweta Pardeshi F 24705 Active CG
16 Swapnil Sagar Mali M 5790 Active CG

Akanksha Pandey F 13556 Active BHR
17 Saurav Sahu M 31096 Active CG

Zenith Abbigail F 36689 Active DLI
18 Sarthak Madaan M 31777 Active CHG

Panchi Puri F 41995 Active GUJ
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19 Divyesh Arora M 21559 Active DLI

Aditi Kashnia F 24284 Active RAJ
20 Naman Bhargava M 8537 Active DLI

Chimran Kalita F 6353 Active ASM
21 Atul Chauhan M 1671 Active DLI

Pooja Chauhan F 50843 Active DLI
22 Ishaan Chawla M 20843 Active DLI

Naina Chauhan F 28585 Active DLI
23 Chirag M 26314 Active DLI

Srivally Anumula F 28016 Active TS
24 Abhishek Dhayal M 41272 Active DLI

Subanghi F 35327 Active DLI
25 Ashish Garg M 26424 Active DLI    4

Prerana Neeluri F 14314 Active KTK    4
26 Dev Maheshwari M 25254 Active DLI

Deepshikha Singh F 17509 Active DLI
27 Divyansh Rawat M 24826 Active DLI   11

Manya Ralhan F 21416 Active PNB   11
28 Yogansh Singh M 37258 Active DLI

Shambhavi Rauthan F 21907 Active UTR
29 Pritesh Parmar M 40705 Active GUJ

Snehal Singh F 40060 Active GUJ
30 Arunkumar Sodha M 31580 Active GUJ

Tamanna Das F 34097 Active DLI
31 Manav Choudhary M 17461 Active HAR

Kanak Singhal F 30351 Active DLI
32 Kartik Jindal M 5436 Active HAR   13

Lalrempuii F 35382 Active MIZ   13
33 Aman Kumar M 4788 Active HAR

Kanika Balhara F 21735 Active HAR
34 Ankit Malik M 28178 Active HAR

Ishu Malik F 36992 Active HAR
35 Devvart Mann M 30829 Active HAR

Nishu Malik F 36994 Active HAR
36 Sourabh Nain M 35057 Active HAR

Sakshi Gahlawat F 15782 Active HAR
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37 Mohit Singh M 23006 Active HAR    7

Mahnoor Kaur F 26625 Active PNB    7
38 Roneet Singh M 37341 Active HAR

Kangna Singh F 30563 Active HAR
39 Harikesh Verma M 43824 Active HAR

Riddhima Sahrawat F 35666 Active MAH
40 Akshiv Dutta M 18592 Active HP

Navya Mahajan F 28614 Active PNB
41 Parthiv M 37752 Active HP

Aashita Dubey F 21437 Active MP
42 Shivansh M 37686 Active HP

Mansi Singh F 12279 Active UP
43 Emmanuel Jaimashi Kujur M 31747 Active JAR

Yogitha Bora F 36555 Active JAR
44 Rogin Jacob Rajan M 15501 Active KER

Meenakshi Vinu F 23941 Active KER
45 Bjorn Jaison M 17988 Active KER

Diya Bheemaiah B. F 20475 Active KTK
46 Edwin Joy M 12206 Active KER

Gowrikrishna T.R. F 17721 Active KER
47 Aman Noushad M 16585 Active KER

Nikkita Joseph F 7646 Active MAH
48 Robens Roney V. M 31645 Active KER

Divya B. R. F 9533 Active KER
49 Jacob Thomas M 4654 Active KER

Sanusree K.S. F 16326 Active KER
50 Nithish Kumar Desai M 12784 Active KTK

Kalyani Ramanathan F 22733 Active KTK
51 Anirudh Deshpande M 5751 Active KTK

Vibha M.N. F 19476 Active KTK
52 Kunal Singh Dewan M 10901 Active KTK

Komal Singh Dewan F 10902 Active KTK
53 Anand Balakrishnan K.V. M 10972 Active KTK

Jyotsna A. Hima F 29931 Active KTK
54 A. Vidyananda Kashyap M 26879 Active KTK

Kruthika Devi S. F 16384 Active KTK
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55 Rohith M. M 6399 Active KTK    3

Ridhi Kaur Toor F 18440 Active HAR    3
56 Manish S. Reddy M 35708 Active KTK

Vanshika Thakur F 25853 Active DLI
57 Chiranjeevi Reddy S. M 14841 Active KTK

Vriddhi Chaphekar F 34891 Active MAH
58 Prakash Raj S. M 12020 Active KTK

Karnika Sree S. F 16386 Active KTK
59 Nischal Satish Gowda M 22823 Active KTK

Jahnavi Shetty F 17565 Active KTK
60 Suhas V. M 10229 Active KTK

Gargi Singh F 25549 Active DLI
61 Mohith Yadav M 24463 Active KTK

Jayashree G. F 12019 Active KTK
62 Krishna Jasuja M 41460 Active MAH

Shreya Bhosale F 24823 Active MAH
63 Ian Lopes M 33993 Active MAH    6

Anamika Singh F 24086 Active MAH    6
64 Soham Phatak M 19582 Active MAH

Ishita Korgaonkar F 25304 Active MAH
65 Vedant Shinde M 40476 Active MAH

Shruti Shankargouda F 42375 Active MAH
66 Vedant Siddheshware M 34245 Active MAH

Vedika Siddheshware F 34094 Active MAH
67 Amarjit Singh Khwairakpam M 31950 Active MNP

Nandita Thomas F 29735 Active KER
68 Manjit Singh Khwairakpam M 13312 Active MNP

Ashritha Kandula F 17448 Active TS
69 Bidyasagar Salam M 15204 Active MNP

Somibala Devi M. F 660 Active MNP
70 Krishankant Dubey M 27102 Active MP

Shreya Tripathi F 49421 Active MP
71 Ujjawal Goyal M 23856 Active MP

Priyanshi Mittra F 33980 Active GUJ
72 Anuj Kale M 15825 Active MP    2

Ishita Negi F 32724 Active DLI    2
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73 Yash Raikwar M 4053 Active MP

Samriddhi Singh F 13314 Active UP
74 Peramrisi Zeliang M 32555 Active NAG   18

Debahuti Lahon F 9990 Active ASM   18
75 Gurbaksh Singh Bhamra M 1050 Active ORI

Damanpreet Kaur Pahwa F 3239 Active PNB
76 Jagadeesh K. M 5833 Active ORI

Pooja D. F 5690 Active AP
77 Abhijit Maharana M 22466 Active ORI

Shreya Tiwari F 15696 Active WB
78 Kartik Karwasara M 52995 Active PNB

Manil Mahajan F 28613 Active PNB
79 Divyam Sachdeva M 35556 Active PNB

Seeza F 39109 Active PNB
80 Rishi V. M 15864 Active PY

Dharuniga S. F 19414 Active TN
81 Sai Satya Sarvesh Yakala M 10408 Active PY

Nehal Gosawi F 29600 Active MAH
82 Rajat Bhardwaj M 34660 Active RAJ

Sneha Singh F 29492 Active UP
83 Lakshya Chawat M 39915 Active RAJ

Vaishnavi Bhadauria F 34252 Active DLI
84 Abhyuday Choudhary M 24835 Active RAJ

Mahi Sen F 20628 Active CG
85 Himanshu Daria M 50608 Active RAJ

Vagisha Morwal F 50406 Active RAJ
86 Akarshit Korpal M 34608 Active RAJ

Sangam F 51486 Active RAJ
87 Raj Shukla M 21931 Active RAJ

Shara Mehta F 21436 Active MP
88 Dishant Thalor M 21655 Active RAJ

Divyasnsha Wahal F 37178 Active MAH
89 Bhaskar Chakraborty M 2722 Active RBI

Rasika Raje F 3534 Active RBI
90 Hari Bharathi B. M 14054 Active TN   15

Kavipriya S. F 9950 Active PY   15
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91 Kishore B. M 15058 Active TN

Kareena Khanna F 20536 Active TN
92 Poopesh G. M 15061 Active TN

Srishty Satyanarayan F 18462 Active TN
93 Niranjaan G.N. M 22369 Active TN   12

Varna P. F 23732 Active TN   12
94 Santhosh Gajendran M 21885 Active TN    8

Rashmi Ganesh F 19620 Active KTK    8
95 Kaanchan J. M 21662 Active TN

Varmitha S. F 44355 Active PY
96 Abishek Jain M 39702 Active TN

Mahitha A. K. F 49948 Active TN
97 Muthuraj Aswin Lenin M 25638 Active TN   16

Sania Sikkandar F 23547 Active TN   16
98 M. S. Madhava Narayana Madhav M 40033 Active TN

Mahi Pawar F 31288 Active MP
99 Swastik Matharasan M 25621 Active TN

Deepta S. F 16831 Active TN
100 Karthikeyan R. M 16440 Active TN

Nynavi Reddy A. F 18650 Active AP
101 Mani Gandan R. M 9529 Active TN

Nitheesha Rajesh F 20084 Active TN
102 Mithes R. M 22205 Active TN

Daksha V.B. F 22156 Active TN
103 Bharath Sanjai S. M 19048 Active TN   14

Reeva Evangelin M. F 14575 Active TN   14
104 Pryem S. M 34764 Active TN

Sharodiya Sarkar F 17826 Active KTK
105 Pradyotha Rao Singeetham M 17854 Active TN

Archana Saravanan F 43499 Active TN
106 Lokesh V. M 3971 Active TN    1

Pravandhika R. F 15309 Active TN    1
107 Sai Raman A. M 12395 Active TS    9

Ellora Koner F 29260 Active TS    9
108 Nishal Anumolu M 28599 Active TS

Harshitaa Rout F 35062 Active ORI
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109 Varshith Reddy B. M 16943 Active TS

Abhilasha A. F 11979 Active TS
110 Varshith Sri Sai Inturi M 28962 Active TS

Manali Parulekar F 26847 Active MAH
111 Showrya Kiran J. M 27911 Active TS

Baruni Parshwal F 39040 Active HAR
112 Anirudh Kodali M 28923 Active TS

Aishwarya Jandhayala F 44206 Active TS
113 Jayansh Reddy Pulaparti M 36168 Active TS

Riya Sushil F 30488 Active TS
114 Vanshidhar Rasamalla M 17753 Active TS

Poornima Ch. F 3849 Active TN
115 Sai Siddharth Rayaprolu M 30376 Active TS

Suhasi Verma F 29295 Active RAJ
116 Akash Singh M 18451 Active UP

Tanishka Arora F 42184 Active UP
117 Divyam Arora M 25872 Active UP

Likhita Srivastava F 15300 Active DLI
118 Pradeep Chaudhary M 28409 Active UP

Unnati Jaral F 22504 Active J&K
119 Divyogyan Dey Kirty M 29876 Active UP

Neha Pal F 39436 Active UP
120 Ayush Garg M 9933 Active UP

Anushka Gaur F 40353 Active UP
121 Devanshu Jawla M 36614 Active UP

Vibhuti Sinha F 31696 Active UP
122 Kumar Yash M 14892 Active UP

Amolika Singh F 10415 Active UP
123 Pradeep Kumar M 47127 Active UP

Uthsava Palit F 9880 Active RAJ
124 Rishabh Kumar M 41735 Active UP

Janvi Singh Saluja F 47930 Active UP
125 Abhishek Kushwaha M 29118 Active UP

Krishna Neha F 26262 Active KER
126 Rishabh Omar M 18046 Active UP

Kavya Chaturvedi F 37524 Active UP
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127 Preet Sachdeva M 18581 Active UP

Rudrani Jaiswal F 15928 Active UP
128 Abhay Singh M 39524 Active UP

Srashti Rana F 35409 Active UP
129 Ahwani Kumar Singh M 9642 Active UP

Sonali Singh F 17824 Active UP
130 Shreyansh Singh M 42470 Active UP

Ishika Poddar F 30575 Active CG
131 Archit Sinha M 34521 Active UP

Garima Sapre F 22641 Active MP
132 Balkeshari Yadav M 15269 Active UP

Aaditya Yadav F 21592 Active UP
133 Rajan Yadav M 15271 Active UP

Simran Chaudhary F 22014 Active UP
134 Akshat Chandel M 50378 Active UTR

Divyanshi Joshi F 7244 Active UTR
135 Rishabh Chauhan M 48086 Active UTR

Bani Wason F 52864 Active UTR
136 Shashank Chhetri M 17763 Active UTR

Shravani Walekar F 24079 Active MAH
137 Siddhartha Ghildiyal M 28581 Active UTR

Yashica F 15792 Active HAR
138 Garv Sahni M 16095 Active UTR

Brinda Shinde F 20718 Active GUJ
139 Asmit Agarwal M 20712 Active WB

Neysa Cariappa A. F 14698 Active KTK
140 Deb Mukherjee M 25147 Active WB

Kanishka Kandpal F 38021 Active UTR
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1 Nanda Kishore Vijay Ram Yandra M 31363 Inactive AP

Prashanthi Reddy Tummuru F 26513 Active TS
2 Ritu Pritam Borah M 43096 Renewal Pending ASM

Suzen Burhagohain F 10728 Active ASM
3 Kamendra Kushwaha M 28166 Renewal Pending BHR

Fiza Hasan F 31241 Renewal Pending BHR
4 Shashank Bharatrihari M 2230 Renewal Pending CG   17

Himanshi Dhingra F 22309 Renewal Pending CHG   17
5 Shreyansh Jaiswal M 2992 Active CG

Bhavana Gupta F 55846 Renewal Pending CG
6 Anas Mohammed Shaikh M 9765 Renewal Pending MP

Dheemahi Chouhan F 28665 Active MP
7 Diwaker M 1880 Renewal Pending RAJ

Juhi Dewangan F 2232 Active CG
8 Hari Harshavardhan Manohar M 37675 Renewal Pending TS

Hasini Pandiarajan F 21515 Active TS
9 Junaid Ansari M 9980 Renewal Pending UP

Richa Yadav F 22487 Renewal Pending UP
10 Vivek Gupta M 12253 Active UP

Nandini Yadav F 37833 Renewal Pending UP
11 Farhan Khan M 29475 Active UP

Shweta Rajverma F 34883 Renewal Pending UP
12 Nitin Mehra M 20153 Renewal Pending UP

Garima Rawat F 39523 Renewal Pending UP
13 Kunwar Shiwang M 33939 Active UP

Sujata Singh F 26617 Renewal Pending UP
14 Ashmit Singh M 31282 Active UP

Rama Singh F 26616 Renewal Pending UP
15 Abhay Verma M 37828 Renewal Pending UP

Tanya Kashyap F 26449 Active UP
16 Vishal Mahar M 46552 Active UTR

Divyanshi Sharma F 10835 Renewal Pending UTR
17 Akshita Manral F 33451 Active UTR

Stuti Gupta F 18393 Renewal Pending HAR
18 Aman Negi M 24845 Renewal Pending UTR

Jayantika Rautela F 21405 Active UTR
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